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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

ContiTech Phoenix ContiTech Phoenix
603 N 2 B 07 R 940 MB 1 DK 21 K
607 N 2 B 22 R 941 MB 1 DK 21
608 N 2 B 20 R 942 MB 1 DK 32 L
620 N 8 bar 2 B 15 R 944 N 1 E 21-6
622 N 2 B 21 R 945 N 1 E 21 C
644 N 1 E 21 975 N 1 E 10
644 N CR 1 E 21-7 11 10.5-17 A 317 1 D 28 G-9121
644 N P04 1 E 21-22 11 10.05-21 A 313 1 D 28 C-9122
6604 N P01 1 DF 17-1 1415 N 2 F 18
6605 N P01 1 DF 20 D-1 1415 N P01 2 F 18-1
6606 N P01 1 DF 20 E-1 1819 N 1 E 14
6607 N P01 1 DF 17 A-1 1876 N P01 1 F 30-1
6608 N P01 1 DF 17 B-1 1885 N1 1 F 20 B
661 N 1 E 25 1924 N1 2 F 18
662 N 1 E 32 1924 N1 P05 2 F 18-1
673 N 1 F 21 A 4004 N P02 1 DK 22 E-8 NP
700 N 2 B 85 R-1 4004 N P03 1 DK 22 E-8
701 N 1 E 26 4008 N P01 1 D 28 E-2
713 N 1 F 21 D 4022 N P02 1 DK 22 E-9 NP
715 N 1 F 25 4022 N P03 1 DK 22 E-9
716 N 1 F 26 B-1 4022 N P05 1 DK 22 E-11
719 N 1 F 32 B 4023 N P03 1 D 28 B-10
720 N 1 F 21 4023 N P06 1 D 28 B-10 NP
727 N 1 F 32 A 4028 N P02 1 D 28 F-1
728 N 1 F 32 A 4028 N P05 1 D 28 B-12
737 N 1 F 26 4154 N P05 1 DK 23 F-1
757 N 1 F 26 C 4156 N P07 1 DK 23 K-28
762 N 1 F 32 4156 N P14 1 DK 23 K-9082
768 N 1 E 27 4156 N P15 1 DK 23 K-1
769 MB 1 E 18-02 4157 N P04 1 DK 21 A-4
769 N 1 E 18 4157 N P05 1 DK 21 A-3
782 N 1 E 21 D 4157 N P06 1 DK 20 A-1
786 N 1 F 14 4157 N P08 1 DK 20 C-2
810 MB 1 D 28 A-2 4157 N P09 1 DK 21 A-31
810 MB/O 1 D 28 A-5 NP 4157 N P10 1 DK 20 A-51
810 NT 1 DK 28 A 4158 N P02 1 DK 20 B-1 NP
810 NTB 1 DK 28 A-4 4158 N P03 1 DK 20 B-1
811 M16 K1 1 D 28 B-7 4159 N P03 1 DK 23 L-27
813 MB 1 D 28 B-2 4159 N P05 1 DK 21 B-5 NP
813 MB/O 1 D 28 B-5 NP 4159 N P07 1 DK 23 L-25
816 Z C 091340 4159 N P09 1 DK 23 L-9131
836 M 1 DF 25-1 NP 4159 N P12 1 DK 23 L-9101
836 M K1 1 DF 25-11 4159 N P13 1 DK 23 L-9192
836 M K7 1 DF 25-12 4159 N P14 1 DK 21 B-4
836 M2 1 DF 25-3 NP 4390 N P01 1 KF 21-1
836 M2 K1 1 DF 25-13 4390 N P02 1 KF 21-2
836 MB 1 DF 25-4 NP 4390 N P21 1 KF 21-21
836 MB K4 1 DF 25-14 4390 N P22 1 KF 21-22
836 MB K6 1 DF 25-15 4390 N1 1 KF 21-1 NP
838 N 1 F 26 D 4390 N2 1 KF 21-2 NP
881 MB 1 DK 32 4713 N P02 1 DF 22 C-1
882 N1 1 F 16 4810 N p05 1 D 28 A-10
883 N1 1 F 21 C-2 4813 N P07 1 D 28 B-9
884 N 1 F 20 A 4881 N P02 1 DK 32 K
896 N 2 E 18 A 4912 N P07 1 DK 28 F-4
897 N 2 E 23 4913 N P02 1 D 28 H-16
9 10 S-16 A 382 1 DK 23 K-9780 4913 N P04 1 D 28 H-16 NP
9 10-10 P 311 1 DK 23 F-9039 4915 N P06 1 DK 19-1
9 10-12 A 319 1 DK 23 H-9105 4960 N P02 1 DK 21 K-3
9 10-16 P 325 1 DK 23 K-9096 FD 1120-30 2 B 49 RB
9 10-17.5 P 521 1 DK 23 P-9371 FD 200-19 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 R
9 10-19 P 321 1 DK 23 L-9130 FD 200-19 3/4 M8 SP 2 B 12 R-1
909 NT 1 D 23 C FD 200-19 S 2 B 12 R
909 NTB 1 D 23 C-1 FD 200-25 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 RA-10
912 N P01 1 D 28 D-10 FD 200-25 P02 SP 2 B 12 RA-3
912 N P02 1 D 28 D-2 FS 200-10 3/4 M8 SP 1 B 12 3/4
916 N1 1 F 21 C-5 RZ 415-25 2 G 20
921 N 1 E 17 RZ 415-28 2 G 20 A
927 N 2 E 18 B RZ 450-25 1 E 23
928 N 2 E 23 A SZ 50-9 P02 C 075185
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Phoenix ContiTech Phoenix ContiTech
1 E 10 975 N 1 DK 23 L-25 4159 N P07
1 E 14 1819 N 1 DK 23 L-27 4159 N P03
1 E 17 921 N 1 DK 23 L-9101 4159 N P12
1 E 18 769 N 1 DK 23 L-9130 9 10-19 P 321
1 E 21 644 N 1 DK 23 L-9131 4159 N P09
1 E 23 RZ 450-25 1 DK 23 L-9192 4159 N P13 
1 E 25 661 N 1 DK 23 P-9371 9 10-17.5 P 521
1 E 26 701 N 1 DK 28 A 810 NT
1 E 27 768 N 1 DK 28 A-4 810 NTB
1 E 32 662 N 1 DK 28 F-4 4912 N P07
1 D 23 C 909 NT 1 DK 32 881 MB
1 D 23 C-1 909 NTB 1 DK 32 K 4881 N P02
1 D 28 A-10 4810 N P05 1 DK 32 L 942 MB
1 D 28 A-2 810 MB 1 E 18-02 769 MB
1 D 28 A-5 NP 810 MB/O 1 E 21 C 945 N
1 D 28 B-10 4023 N P03 1 E 21 D 782 N
1 D 28 B-12 4028 N P05 1 E 21-22 644 N P04
1 D 28 B-2 813 MB 1 E 21-6 944 N
1 D 28 B-5 NP 813 MB/O 1 E 21-7 644 N CR
1 D 28 B-7 811 M16 K1 1 F 14 786 N
1 D 28 B-9 4813 N P07 1 F 16 882 N1
1 D 28 C-9122 11 10.5-21 A 313 1 F 20 A 884 N
1 D 28 D-10 912 N P01 1 F 20 B 1885 N1
1 D 28 D-2 912 N P02 1 F 21 720 N
1 D 28 E-2 4008 N P01 1 F 21 A 673 N
1 D 28 F-1 4028 N P02 1 F 21 C-2 883 N1
1 D 28 G-9121 11 10.5-17 A 317 1 F 21 C-5 916 N1
1 D 28 H-16 4913 N P02 1 F 21 D 713 N
1 D 28 H-16 NP 4913 N P04 1 F 25 715 N
1 DF 17 A-1 6607 N P01 1 F 26 737 N
1 DF 17 B-1 6608 N P01 1 F 26 B-1 716 N
1 DF 17-1 6604 N P01 1 F 26 C 757 N
1 DF 20 D-1 6605 N P01 1 F 26 D 838 N
1 DF 20 E-1 6606 N P01 1 F 30-1 1876 N P01
1 DF 22 C-1 4713 N P02 1 F 32 762 N
1 DF 25-1 NP 836 M 1 F 32 A 727 N
1 DF 25-11 836 M K1 1 F 32 A 728 N
1 DF 25-12 836 M K7 1 F 32 B 719 N
1 DF 25-13 836 M2 K1 1 KF 21-1 4390 N P01
1 DF 25-14 836 MB K4 1 KF 21-1 NP 4390 N1
1 DF 25-15 836 MB K6 1 KF 21-2 4390 N P02
1 DF 25-3 NP 836 M2 1 KF 21-2 NP 4390 N2
1 DF 25-4 NP 836 MB 1 KF 21-21 4390 N P21
1 DK 19-1 4915 N P06 1 KF 21-22 4390 N P22
1 DK 20 A-1 4157 N P06 2 B 07 R 603 N
1 DK 20 A-51 4157 N P10 2 B 12 R FD 200-19 S
1 DK 20 B-1 4158 N P03 2 B 15 R 620 N 8 bar
1 DK 20 B-1 NP 4158 N P02 2 B 20 R 608 N
1 DK 20 C-2 4157 N P08 2 B 21 R 622 N
1 DK 21 941 MB 2 B 22 R 607 N
1 DK 21 A-3 4157 N P05 2 B 49 RB FD 1120-30 
1 DK 21 A-31 4157 N P09 2 B 85 R-1 700 N
1 DK 21 A-4 4157 N P04 2 E 18 A 896 N
1 DK 21 B-4 4159 N P14 2 E 18 B 927 N
1 DK 21 B-5 NP 4159 N P05 2 E 23 897 N
1 DK 21 K 940 MB 2 E 23 A 928 N
1 DK 21 K-3 4960 N P02 2 F 18 1415 N
1 DK 22 E-11 4022 N P05 2 F 18 1924 N1
1 DK 22 E-8 4004 N P03 2 F 18-1 1415 N P01
1 DK 22 E-8 NP 4004 N P02 2 F 18-1 1924 N1 P05
1 DK 22 E-9 4022 N P03 2 G 20 RZ 415-25
1 DK 22 E-9 NP 4022 N P02 2 G 20 A RZ 415-28
1 DK 23 F-1 4154 N P05 C 075185 SZ 50-9 P02
1 DK 23 F-9039 9 10-10 P 311 C 091340 816 Z
1 DK 23 H-9105 9 10-12 A 319 SP 1 B 12 3/4 FS 200-10 3/4 M8
1 DK 23 K-1 4156 N P15 SP 2 B 12 R FD 200-19 1/4 M10
1 DK 23 K-28 4156 N P07 SP 2 B 12 R-1 FD 200-19 3/4 M8
1 DK 23 K-9082 4156 N P14 SP 2 B 12 RA-10 FD 200-25 1/4 M10
1 DK 23 K-9096 9 10-16 P 325 SP 2 B 12 RA-3 FD 200-25 P02
1 DK 23 K-9780 9 10 S-16 A 382
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Vibracoustic ContiTech Phoenix Vibracoustic ContiTech Phoenix
V1D23E-2 1 D 23 E-2 V1DK21B-4 4159 N P14 1 DK 21 B-4
V1D23E-3 1 D 23 E-3 V1DK21B-5 4159 N P05 1 DK 21 B-5 NP
V1D28A-10 4810 N P05 1 D 28 A-10 V1DK21K 940 MB 1 DK 21 K
V1D28A-12 1 D 28 A-12 V1DK21K X4 1 DK 21 K-1
V1D28A-2 810 MB 1 D 28 A-2 V1DK21K-3 4960 N P02 1 DK 21 K-3
V1D28A-5 NP 810 MB/O 1 D 28 A-5 NP V1DK22E-10 4022 N P05 1 DK 22 E-11
V1D28B-10 4023 N P03 1 D 28 B-10 V1DK22E-5 1 DK 22 E-5
V1D28B-2 813 MB 1 D 28 B-2 V1DK22E-8 4004 N P03 1 DK 22 E-8
V1D28B-2 NP 813 MB/O 1 D 28 B-5 NP V1DK22E-9 4022 N P03 1 DK 22 E-9
V1D28B-4 1 D 28 B-4 V1DK22E-9 NP 4022 N P02 1 DK 22 E-9 NP
V1D28B-7 811 M16 K1 1 D 28 B-7 V1DK23B-9 4159 N P07 1 DK 23 L-25
V1D28B-8 1 D 28 B-8 V1DK23F-1 4154 N P05 1 DK 23 F-1
V1D28B-9 4813 N P07 1 D 28 B-9 V1DK23F-9039 9.10-10 P311 1 DK 23 F-9039
V1D28C-12 1 D 28 C-12 V1DK23I-15 1 DK 23 i-15
V1D28C-126 1 D 28 C-126 V1DK23I-21 1 DK 23 i-21
V1D28C-26 1 D 28 C-26 V1DK23K-28 4156 N P07 1 DK 23 K-28
V1D28C-9122 11.10.5-21A313 1 D 28 C-9122 V1DK23K-29 4156 N P09
V1D28D-10 912 N P01 1 D 28 D-10 V1DK23K-54 1 DK 23 K-54
V1D28D-4 912 N P02 1 D 28 D-2 V1DK23K-9082 4156 N P14 1 DK 23 K-9082
V1D28F-1 4028 N P02 1 D 28 F-1 V1DK23K-9780 9.10 S-16 A382 1 DK 23 K-9780
V1D28F-5 1 D 28 F-5 V1DK23L-40 4159 N P03 1 DK 23 L-27
V1D28F-7 4028 N P05 1 D 28 B-12 V1DK23L-42 1 DK 23 L-7308
V1D28G-26 1 D 28 G-26 V1DK23L-55 1 DK 23 L-55
V1D28H-13 1 D 28 H-13 V1DK23L-9101 4159 N P12 1 DK 23 L-9101
V1D28H-16 4913 N P02 1 D 28 H-16 V1DK23L-9131 4159 N P09 1 DK 23 L-9131
V1DF16-2 4882 N1 P05 V1DK23P-9371 9.10-17.5 P521 1 DK 23 P-9371
V1DF16-2 NP 4882 N1 P01 V1DK25-8747 1 DK 25-1
V1DF16B-1 4862 N1 P02 V1DK28A-13 1 D 28 A-13
V1DF16B-1NP 4862 N1 P01 V1DK28A-7 1 DK 28 A-7
V1DF16C-1 6607 N P01 1 DF 17 A-1 V1DK28B-7 1 DK 28 B-7
V1DF16D-1 6608 N P01 1 DF 17 B-1 V1DK28B-8 1 DK 28 B-8
V1DF16E-1 6604 N P01 1 DF 17-1 V1DK28F-3 1 DK 28 F-3
V1DF18-2 887 M K1 V1DK28F-4 4912 N P07 1 DK 28 F-4
V1DF18-3 887 N P04 V1DK32 881 MB 1 DK 32
V1DF19B-1 4884 N1 P06 V1DK32 X9 1 DK 32-1
V1DF19B-1 NP 4884 N1 P01 V1DK32E-4 1 DK 32 E-4
V1DF19C-1 4883 N1 P01 V1DK32K 4881 N P02 1 DK 32 K
V1DF20A-1 6606 N P01 1 DF 20 E-1 V1DK32K X11 1 DK 32 K-1
V1DF20B-1 6605 N P01 1 DF 20 D-1 V1DK32L 942 MB 1 DK 32 L
V1DF21A-247104 4007 N P01 V1E10 975 N 1 E 10
V1DF22C-1 4713 N P02 1 DF 22 C-1 V1E14 1819 N 1 E 14
V1DF25-1 836 M 1 DF 25-1 NP V1E16 1 E 16
V1DF25-11 836 M K1 1 DF 25-11 V1E16-1 1 E 16-1
V1DF25-11 836 N P06 V1E17 921 N 1 E 17
V1DF25-12 836 M K7 1 DF 25-12 V1E18 769 N 1 E 18
V1DF25-13 836 M2 K1 1 DF 25-13 V1E20A 1415 N 2 F 18
V1DF25-14 836 MB K4 1 DF 25-14 V1E20A 1924 N1 2 F 18
V1DF25-15 836 MB K6 1 DF 25-15 V1E21 644 N 1 E 21
V1DF25-3 836 M2 1 DF 25-3 NP V1E21-22 644 N P04 1 E 21-22
V1DF25-4 836 MB 1 DF 25-4 NP V1E21-23 644 N P02
V1DF25A-1 1 DF 25 A-1 V1E21-23 782 MB-3
V1DF25A-10 1 DF 25 A-10 V1E21-25 1 E 21-25
V1DF25A-1NP 1 DF 25 A-1 NP V1E21-6 944 N 1 E 21-6
V1DF25A-2 1 DF 25 A-2 V1E21D 782 N 1 E 21 D
V1DF32-166217 725 N P02 V1E21D-23 782 N P04
V1DF32-166228 752 N P01 V1E21E 1 E 21 E
V1DF32-166252 725 N P03 V1E23 RZ 450-25 1 E 23
V1DF32-246149 725 N P01 V1E25(-2) 661 N 1 E 25
V1DF32C-166253 726 N P01 V1E25-21 1 E 25-21
V1DK19-1 4915 N P06 1 DK 19-1 V1E25-22 1 E 25-22
V1DK20A-1 4157 N P06 1 DK 20 A-1 V1E25-26 1 E 25-26
V1DK20A-51 4157 N P10 1 DK 20 A-51 V1E25-5 661 N P02
V1DK20B-1 4158 N P03 1 DK 20 B-1 V1E25-8 661 N P01
V1DK20B-1 NP 4158 N P02 1 DK 20 B-1 NP V1E26 701 N 1 E 26
V1DK20C-2 4157 N P08 1 DK 20 C-2 V1E26-1 1 E 26-1
V1DK21 941 MB 1 DK 21 V1E26-3 1 E 26-03
V1DK21 X1 1 DK 21-1 V1E26-5 1 E 26-5
V1DK21A-3 4157 N P05 1 DK 21 A-3 V1E26A 1 E 26 A
V1DK21A-31 4157 N P09 1 DK 21 A-31 V1E26A-07 1 E 26 A-07
V1DK21A-4 4157 N P04 1 DK 21 A-4 V1E26A-11 1 E 26 A-11
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Vibracoustic ContiTech Phoenix Vibracoustic ContiTech Phoenix
V1E26A-13 1 E 26 A-13 V1KF24-2-232 4757 N P29
V1E26A-3 1 E 26 A-03 V1KF25-1-230 4838 N P01
V1E32 662 N 1 E 32 V1KF25-1-230 NP 4838 N
V1F14 786 N 1 F 14 V1KF25-1-232 4838 N P21
V1F16 882 N1 1 F 16 V1KF25-2-230 4838 N P02
V1F20A 884 N 1 F 20 A V1KF25-2-232 4838 N P22
V1F20A-1 884 N P04 V1KF25-3-230 4838 N P03
V1F20B 1885 N1 1 F 20 B V1KF25-3-232 4838 N P23
V1F21 720 N 1 F 21 V1KF32-23-232 4183 N P24
V1F21A 673 N 1 F 21 A V1KF32-23-232 NP 4183 N1
V1F21C-2 883 N1 1 F 21 C-2 V2B07R 603 N 2 B 07 R
V1F21C-5 916 N1 1 F 21 C-5 V2B12R FD 200-19 S 2 B 12 R
V1F21D 713 N 1 F 21 D V2B15R 620 N 8 bar 2 B 15 R
V1F25 715 N 1 F 25 V2B20R 608 N 2 B 20 R
V1F25-14 1 F 25-14 V2B20R-9 2 B 20 R-9
V1F26 737 N 1 F 26 V2B21R 622 N 2 B 21 R
V1F26B-1 716 N 1 F 26 B-1 V2B22R 607 N 2 B 22 R
V1F26C 757 N 1 F 26 C V2B34R 2 B 34 R
V1F26D 838 N 1 F 26 D V2B34RB 2 B 34 RB
V1F30-1 1876 N P01 1 F 30-1 V2B49RB FD 1120-30 2 B 49 RB
V1F32 762 N 1 F 32 V2B85R(-1) 700 N 2 B 85 R-1
V1F32A 727 N 1 F 32 A V2B85RA 2 B 85 RA
V1F32A 728 N 1 F 32 A V2E18B 927 N 2 E 18 B
V1F32B 719 N 1 F 32 B V2E23 897 N 2 E 23
V1G12B-4 1 G 12 B-04 V2E23A 928 N 2 E 23 A
V1G16 1 G 16 V2G20 RZ 415-25 2 G 20
V1KF21-1 4390 N P21 1 KF 21-21 V2G20-02 2 G 20-02
V1KF21-1 NP 4390 N1 1 KF 21-1 NP V2G20A RZ 415-28 2 G 20 A
V1KF21-2 4390 N P22 1 KF 21-22 VSP2B07R SP 2 B 07 R
V1KF21-2 NP 4390 N2 1 KF 21-2 NP VSP2B07R-2 FD 120-17 3/4 M8
V1KF21-3-230 4390 N P04 VSP2B12R FD 200-19 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 R
V1KF21-3-232 4390 N P24 VSP2B12R-1 FD 200-19 3/4 M8 SP 2 B 12 R-1
V1KF21-4-230 4390 N P03 VSP2B12R-5 FD 200-19 P04   
V1KF21-4-232 4390 N P23 VSP2B12RA-10 FD 200-25 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 RA-10
V1KF22-1 4644 N P02 VSP2B12RA-3 SP 2 B 12 RA-3
V1KF24-1-230 4757 N P01 VSP2B22R SP 2 B 22 R-1
V1KF24-1-230 NP 4757 N1 VSP2B22R-3 (G1) FD 330-22 1/1 M8
V1KF24-1-232 4757 N P21 VSP2B34R SP 2 B 34 R
V1KF24-2-230 NP 4757 N2 VSP2B34RB SP 2 B 34 RB
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Firestone Firestone " W01" ContiTech Phoenix
20 W01 M58 6887 FD 200-19 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 R
20 W01 M58 6910 FD 200-19 1/4 M10
20 W01 M58 7894 FD 200-19 P04   
22 W01 M58 7524 2 B 22 R-395
26 W01 M58 6988 603 N 2 B 07 R
260 W01 095 0219 620 N 8 bar 2 B 15 R
10x2 W01 R58 4058 FD 210-22 1/2 M10
10x3 W01 R58 4059 FT 210-32 1/2 M10
12x2 W01 R58 4061 FD 412-18 1/2 M10
12x2 2Ply W01 R58 4044 FD 412-18 S
12x2NB W01 R58 4073 FD 412-18 P01 (M16 M10)
12x3 W01 R58 4062 FT 412-32 1/2 M10
12x3 2-Ply W01 R58 4046 FT 412-32 S
12x3 NB W01 R58 4037 FT 412-32 P01 (M16 M10)
14.5x2 W01 R58 4064 FD 614-26 1/2 M10
14.5x3 W01 R58 4065 FT 614-36 1/2 M10
1R1A 340-295 1 E 21 A
1R1A260-285 W01 095 0189 943 N
1R1A355-245 W01 095 0436 786 N 1 F 14
1R1A370-285 W01 095 0198 673 N 1 F 21 A
1R1A380-260 W01 095 0204 769 N 1 E 18
1R1A390-295 W01 095 0118 644 N 1 E 21
1R1A415-260 W01 095 0226 921 N 1 E 17
1R1A415-285 W01 095 0197 782 N 1 E 21 D
1R1A460-290 W01 095 0063 945 N 1 E 21 C
1R1B390-270 W01 095 0121 944 N 1 E 21-6
1R1B415-270 W01 095 0295 1 E 21 E
1R1C335-310 W01 095 0087 715 N 1 F 25
1R1C390-310 W01 095 0021 661 N 1 E 25
1R1D355-355 W01 095 0207 662 N 1 E 32
1R1J415-285 W01 095 0244 927 N 2 E 18 B
1R1J520-285 W01 095 0245 896 N 2 E 18 A
1R1J520-285 W01 095 0173 896 N
1R1K380-320 W01 095 0228 928 N 2 E 23 A
1R1K440-320 W01 095 0229 897 N 2 E 23
1R1T320195 W01 095 0437 975 N 1 E 10
1R2A380-305 W01 095 0212 757 N 1 F 26 C
1R2A380-330 W01 095 0213 768 N 1 E 27
1R2A445-280 W01 095 0429 1885 N1 1 F 20 B
1R2A450-305 W01 095 0145 716 N 1 F 26 B-1
1R2A460-295 W01 095 0195 720 N 1 F 21
1R2A480-330 W01 095 0211 737 N 1 F 26
1R2D390-360 W01 095 0190 762 N 1 F 32
1R2D460-360 W01 095 0191 727 N 1 F 32 A
1R2D530-360 W01 095 0192 719 N 1 F 32 B
1R2S470-360 W01 095 0419 728 N 1 F 32 A
1R3M340-340 W01 095 0205 701 N 1 E 26
1R4R465-260 W01 095 0435 882 N1 1 F 16
1R5P345-290 W01 095 0381 RZ 415-25 2 G 20
1R5P410-290 W01 095 0382 RZ 415-28 2 G 20 A
1R7Z-440-290 W01 M58 8514 4390 N P21 1 KF 21-21
1R7Z-440-290 W01 M58 8513 4390 N P22 1 KF 21-22
1R7Z-440-290B W01 M58 0904 4390 N1 1 KF 21-1 NP
1R7Z-440-290C W01 M58 0905 4390 N2 1 KF 21-2 NP
1R7Z-595-330 W01 M58 8512 4838 N P02
1R7Z-595-330C W01 M58 0912 4838 N
1T15L-4(3) W01 095 0405 1 DF 23 B-2
1T15L-4(F) W01 095 0422 1 DF 20 C-1
1T15L-6 W01 M58 0031 909 NT 1 D 23 C
1T15L-6 W01 M58 0687 909 NTB 1 D 23 C-1
1T15LLR-5 W01 M58 0781 889 M K2
1T15LNR-3 W01 M58 0780 887 M
1T15LNR-3 W01 M58 8683 887 M K1
1T15M-0 W01 358 9039 9 10-10 P 311 1 DK 23 F-9039
1T15M-11 W01 M58 9321 4159 N P11
1T15M-2 W01 358 0742 1 DK 23 H-0742
1T15M-2 W01 358 0743 1 DK 23 H-0743
1T15M-3 W01 352 8172 4154 N P05 1 DK 23 F-1
1T15M-6 W01 352 0712 4156 N P01
1T15M-6 W01 358 0734 4156 N P05
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Firestone Firestone " W01" ContiTech Phoenix
1T15M-6 W01 358 9361 4156 N P06
1T15M-6 W01 358 9361 4156 N P07 1 DK 23 K-28
1T15M-6 W01 M58 9089 4156 N P09
1T15M-6 W01 358 8929 4156 N P10
1T15M-6 W01 358 9082 4156 N P14 1 DK 23 K-9082
1T15M-6 W01 M58 9361 4156 N P15 1 DK 23 K-1
1T15M-6 W01 M58 9290 4156 N P16
1T15M-6 W01 358 9096 9 10-16 P 325 1 DK 23 K-9096
1T15M-6 W01 358 9211 1 DK 23 K-9211
1T15M-9 W01 M58 7548 4159 N P03 1 DK 23 L-27
1T15M-9 W01 358 9130 4159 N P03
1T15M-9 W01 M58 0736 4159 N P05 1 DK 21 B-5 NP
1T15M-9 W01 379 9091 4159 N P07 1 DK 23 L-25
1T15M-9 W01 M58 8859 4159 N P07
1T15M-9 W01 M58 9131 4159 N P09 1 DK 23 L-9131
1T15M-9 W01 358 9101 4159 N P12 1 DK 23 L-9101
1T15M-9 W01 358 9192 4159 N P13 1 DK 23 L-9192
1T15M-9 W01 M58 7548 4159 N P14 1 DK 21 B-4
1T15M-9 W01 358 9130 9 10-19 P 321 1 DK 23 L-9130
1T15M-9 W01 M58 6289 1 D 23 E-3
1T15M-9 W01 358 7308 1 DK 23 L-7308
1T15MPW-7 W01 M58 6297 4157 N P04 1 DK 21 A-4
1T15MPW-7 W01 M58 7074 4157 N P05 1 DK 21 A-3
1T15MPW-7 W01 968 6136 4157 N P06 1 DK 20 A-1
1T15MPW-7 W01 968 8186 4157 N P06
1T15MPW-7 W01 M58 6317 4157 N P08 1 DK 20 C-2
1T15MPW-7 W01 M58 7074 4157 N P09 1 DK 21 A-31
1T15MPW-7 W01 M58 6315 4157 N P10 1 DK 20 A-51
1T15MPW-9 W01 M58 6257 4158 N P02 1 DK 20 B-1 NP
1T15MPW-9 W01 M58 8185 4158 N P03 1 DK 20 B-1
1T15MPW-9 W01 M58 6285 4158 N P03
1T15MPW-9 W01 M58 6318 1 DK 23 L-1
1T15MT-8 W01 358 9371 9 10-17.5 P 521 1 DK 23 P-9371
1T15S-6 W01 358 0622 1 E 17 A-1
1T15ZR-6 W01 358 9780 9 10 S-16 A 382 1 DK 23 K-9780
1T17AR-4.5 W01 D08 0776 836 M 1 DF 25-1 NP
1T17AR-4.5 W01 M58 0776 836 M
1T17AR-4.5 W01 M58 8722 836 M K1 1 DF 25-11
1T17AR-4.5 W01 M58 8715 836 M K7 1 DF 25-12
1T17AR-4.5 W01 D08 0777 836 M2 1 DF 25-3 NP
1T17AR-4.5 W01 M58 0777 836 M2
1T17AR-4.5 W01 M58 8721 836 M2 K1 1 DF 25-13
1T17AR-4.5 W01 M58 0775 836 MB 1 DF 25-4 NP
1T17AR-4.5 W01 D08 8705 836 MB K4 1 DF 25-14
1T17AR-4.5 W01 M58 0705 836 MB K4
1T17AR-4.5 W01 M58 8701 836 MB K6 1 DF 25-15
1T17B-11 W01 M58 8747 1 DK 25-1
1T17BR-8 W01 M58 9707 4420 N P01
1T17BR-8 W01 M58 9706 4713 N P02 1 DF 22 C-1
1T17BS-6 W01 M58 6366 4004 N P03 1 DK 22 E-8
1T17BS-6 W01 M58 6367 4022 N P03 1 DK 22 E-9
1T17BS-6 W01 M58 8612 4022 N P05 1 DK 22 E-11
1T17BS-7 4004 N P02 1 DK 22 E-8 NP
1T17CL-9.5 W01 M58 8629 1 DK 25-1
1T17D-12 W01 M58 8621 951 MB
1T17D-4.3 W01 M58 8613 940 MB 1 DK 21 K
1T17D-4.3 W01 M58 8609 1 DK 21 K-1
1T17D-8.3 W01 M58 8620 941 MB 1 DK 21
1T17D-8.3 W01 M58 8619 1 DK 21-1
1T17D-8.3 W01 M58 8668 1 DK 21-1
1T19F-11 W01 M58 6359 811 MB/O
1T19F-12 W01 M58 7380 4008 N P01 1 D 28 E-2
1T19F-12 W01 M58 8765 1 D 28 C-12
1T19F-14 W01 095 0365 4913 N P04 1 D 28 H-16 NP
1T19G-12 W01 M58 9910 902 MB
1T19L11 W01 M58 7370 4028 N P05 1 D 28 B-12
1T19L-11 W01 358 9122 11 10.5-21 A 313 1 D 28 C-9122
1T19L-11 W01 M58 6348 4023 N P03 1 D 28 B-10
1T19L-11 W01 M58 7358 4813 N P07 1 D 28 B-9
1T19L-11 W01 M58 6333 811 M16
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Firestone Firestone " W01" ContiTech Phoenix
1T19L-11 W01 M58 6334 811 M16 K1 1 D 28 B-7
1T19L-11 W01 M58 6364 813 MB 1 D 28 B-2
1T19L-11 W01 M58 6339 813 MB
1T19L-11 W01 M58 7502 1 D 28 B-4
1T19L-11 W01 M58 8107 1 D 28 F-5
1T19L-11 W01 M58 6361 1 DK 28 B-7
1T19L-11 W01 M58 8794 1 DK 28 B-8
1T19L-11 W01 M58 6223 1 DK 28 F-3
1T19L-12 W01 M58 8106 4028 N P02 1 D 28 F-1
1T19L-14 W01 M58 8786 4912 N P07 1 DK 28 F-4
1T19L-14 W01 095 0500 4913 N P02 1 D 28 H-16
1T19L-14 W01 M58 8098 4913 N P02
1T19L-14 W01 M58 8502 912 N P01 1 D 28 D-10
1T19L-14 W01 M58 8766 912 N P02 1 D 28 D-2
1T19L-14 W01 M58 7385 912 N P02
1T19L-14 W01 M58 8762 1 DK 28 D-3
1T19L-7 W01 358 9121 11 10.5-17 A 317 1 D 28 G-9121
1T19L-7 W01 M58 6338 4810 N P05 1 D 28 A-10
1T19L-7 W01 M58 6345 810 MB 1 D 28 A-2
1T19L-7 W01 M58 8775 810 MB
1T19L-7 W01 M58 7237 810 MB/O 1 D 28 A-5 NP
1T19L-7 W01 M58 0491 810 NT 1 DK 28 A
1T19L-7 W01 M58 0749 810 NTB 1 DK 28 A-4
1T19L-7 W01 M58 6225 1 D 28 A-12
1T19L-7 W01 M58 6222 1 D 28 A-13
1T19L-7 W01 M58 8772 1 DK 28 A-7
1T19MPW-9 W01 968 6286 1 DK 20 B-4
1T66D-10.8 W01 M58 8610 725 N P03
1T66D-10.8 W01 M58 8978 881 MB 1 DK 32
1T66D13.5 W01 M58 8611 942 MB 1 DK 32 L
1T66D-7 W01 M58 8601 4881 N P02 1 DK 32 K
1T66E-10.8 W01 M58 8969 725 N P02
1T66E-13.8 W01 M58 8988 1 DK 32 E-4
1T66F-10.8 W01 M58 8966 1 DK 32-1
1T66F-7.0 W01 M58 8602 1 DK 32 K-1
20 W01 R58 4088 608 N 2 B 20 R
20 W01 095 0009 FD 200-19 S 2 B 12 R
20 W01 R58 4087 2 B 20 R-9
20-2 W01 M58 7394 SP 2 B 12 RA-4
20C2 W01 M58 7679 FD 200-19 1/4 M8
20C-2 W01 M58 7679 FD 200-25 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 RA-10
20F W01 M58 7756 FD 200-19 P02
20F W01 M58 6772 FD 200-22 1/4 M10
21-2 W01 M58 6378 FD 530-30 1/4 M8
218/203 W01 358 0205 FD 1120-30 2 B 49 RB
22 W01 M58 7524 607 N 2 B 22 R
22-1,5 W01 M58 6383 FD 330-30 1/4 M8
25(255-1,5) W01 M58 6105 FD 70-13 1/4 M8
26 W01 358 7325 FD 120-17 3/4 M8
8x2 W01 R58 4055 FD 138-18 1/2 M10
8x2 2-Ply W01 R58 4045 FD 138-18 S

Firestone order no. Firestone style ContiTech Phoenix
W01 095 0009 20 FD 200-19 S 2 B 12 R
W01 095 0021 1R1C390-310 661 N 1 E 25
W01 095 0063 1R1A460-290 945 N 1 E 21 C
W01 095 0087 1R1C335-310 715 N 1 F 25
W01 095 0118 1R1A390-295 644 N 1 E 21
W01 095 0121 1R1B390-270 944 N 1 E 21-6
W01 095 0145 1R2A450-305 716 N 1 F 26 B-1
W01 095 0173 1R1J520-285 896 N
W01 095 0189 1R1A260-285 943 N
W01 095 0190 1R2D390-360 762 N 1 F 32
W01 095 0191 1R2D460-360 727 N 1 F 32 A
W01 095 0192 1R2D530-360 719 N 1 F 32 B
W01 095 0195 1R2A460-295 720 N 1 F 21
W01 095 0197 1R1A415-285 782 N 1 E 21 D
W01 095 0198 1R1A370-285 673 N 1 F 21 A
W01 095 0204 1R1A380-260 769 N 1 E 18
W01 095 0205 1R3M340-340 701 N 1 E 26
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Firestone Firestone " W01" ContiTech Phoenix
W01 095 0207 1R1D355-355 662 N 1 E 32
W01 095 0211 1R2A480-330 737 N 1 F 26
W01 095 0212 1R2A380-305 757 N 1 F 26 C
W01 095 0213 1R2A380-330 768 N 1 E 27
W01 095 0219 260 620 N 8 bar 2 B 15 R
W01 095 0226 1R1A415-260 921 N 1 E 17
W01 095 0228 1R1K380-320 928 N 2 E 23 A
W01 095 0229 1R1K440-320 897 N 2 E 23
W01 095 0244 1R1J415-285 927 N 2 E 18 B
W01 095 0245 1R1J520-285 896 N 2 E 18 A
W01 095 0295 1R1B415-270 1 E 21 E
W01 095 0365 1T19F-14 4913 N P04 1 D 28 H-16 NP
W01 095 0381 1R5P345-290 RZ 415-25 2 G 20
W01 095 0382 1R5P410-290 RZ 415-28 2 G 20 A
W01 095 0405 1T15L-4(3) 1 DF 23 B-2
W01 095 0419 1R2S470-360 728 N 1 F 32 A
W01 095 0422 1T15L-4(F) 1 DF 20 C-1
W01 095 0429 1R2A445-280 1885 N1 1 F 20 B
W01 095 0435 1R4R465-260 882 N1 1 F 16
W01 095 0436 1R1A355-245 786 N 1 F 14
W01 095 0437 1R1T320195 975 N 1 E 10
W01 095 0500 1T19L-14 4913 N P02 1 D 28 H-16
W01 095 0543 1819 N 1 E 14
W01 095 0555 916 N1 1 F 21 C-5
W01 352 0712 1T15M-6 4156 N P01
W01 352 8172 1T15M-3 4154 N P05 1 DK 23 F-1
W01 358 0205 218/203 FD 1120-30 2 B 49 RB
W01 358 0622 1T15S-6 1 E 17 A-1
W01 358 0734 1T15M-6 4156 N P05
W01 358 0742 1T15M-2 1 DK 23 H-0742
W01 358 0743 1T15M-2 1 DK 23 H-0743
W01 358 7180 22 FD 330-22 1/1 M8
W01 358 7308 1T15M-9 1 DK 23 L-7308
W01 358 7325 26 FD 120-17 3/4 M8
W01 358 8929 1T15M-6 4156 N P10
W01 358 9039 1T15M-0 9 10-10 P 311 1 DK 23 F-9039
W01 358 9082 1T15M-6 4156 N P14 1 DK 23 K-9082
W01 358 9096 1T15M-6 9 10-16 P 325 1 DK 23 K-9096
W01 358 9101 1T15M-9 4159 N P12 1 DK 23 L-9101
W01 358 9121 1T19L-7 11 10.5-17 A 317 1 D 28 G-9121
W01 358 9122 1T19L-11 11 10.5-21 A 313 1 D 28 C-9122
W01 358 9130 1T15M-9 4159 N P03
W01 358 9130 1T15M-9 9 10-19 P 321 1 DK 23 L-9130
W01 358 9192 1T15M-9 4159 N P13 1 DK 23 L-9192
W01 358 9211 1T15M-6 1 DK 23 K-9211
W01 358 9361 1T15M-6 4156 N P06
W01 358 9361 1T15M-6 4156 N P07 1 DK 23 K-28
W01 358 9371 1T15MT-8 9 10-17.5 P 521 1 DK 23 P-9371
W01 358 9780 1T15ZR-6 9 10 S-16 A 382 1 DK 23 K-9780
W01 379 9091 1T15M-9 4159 N P07 1 DK 23 L-25
W01 968 6136 1T15MPW-7 4157 N P06 1 DK 20 A-1
W01 968 6286 1T19MPW-9 1 DK 20 B-4
W01 968 8186 1T15MPW-7 4157 N P06
W01 D08 0776 1T17AR-4.5 836 M 1 DF 25-1 NP
W01 D08 0777 1T17AR-4.5 836 M2 1 DF 25-3 NP
W01 D08 8705 1T17AR-4.5 836 MB K4 1 DF 25-14
W01 M58 0031 1T15L-6 909 NT 1 D 23 C
W01 M58 0491 1T19L-7 810 NT 1 DK 28 A
W01 M58 0687 1T15L-6 909 NTB 1 D 23 C-1
W01 M58 0705 1T17AR-4.5 836 MB K4
W01 M58 0736 1T15M-9 4159 N P05 1 DK 21 B-5 NP
W01 M58 0749 1T19L-7 810 NTB 1 DK 28 A-4
W01 M58 0775 1T17AR-4.5 836 MB 1 DF 25-4 NP
W01 M58 0776 1T17AR-4.5 836 M
W01 M58 0777 1T17AR-4.5 836 M2
W01 M58 0780 1T15LNR-3 887 M
W01 M58 0781 1T15LLR-5 889 M K2
W01 M58 0904 1R7Z-440-290B 4390 N1 1 KF 21-1 NP
W01 M58 0905 1R7Z-440-290C 4390 N2 1 KF 21-2 NP
W01 M58 0912 1R7Z-595-330C 4838 N
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Firestone Firestone " W01" ContiTech Phoenix
W01 M58 6011 FS 330-11 1/4 M8
W01 M58 6100 FS 530-11 1/1 M8
W01 M58 6105 25(255-1,5) FD 70-13 1/4 M8
W01 M58 6112 FD 530-22 1/1 M8
W01 M58 6122 FT 530-32 1/4 M8
W01 M58 6128 FT 330-29 1/1 M8
W01 M58 6137 FT 530-35 1/4 M8
W01 M58 6155 FS 70-7 1/4 M8
W01 M58 6165 FS 120-9 3/4 M8
W01 M58 6222 1T19L-7 1 D 28 A-13
W01 M58 6223 1T19L-11 1 DK 28 F-3
W01 M58 6225 1T19L-7 1 D 28 A-12
W01 M58 6257 1T15MPW-9 4158 N P02 1 DK 20 B-1 NP
W01 M58 6285 1T15MPW-9 4158 N P03
W01 M58 6289 1T15M-9 1 D 23 E-3
W01 M58 6297 1T15MPW-7 4157 N P04 1 DK 21 A-4
W01 M58 6315 1T15MPW-7 4157 N P10 1 DK 20 A-51
W01 M58 6317 1T15MPW-7 4157 N P08 1 DK 20 C-2
W01 M58 6318 1T15MPW-9 1 DK 23 L-1
W01 M58 6333 1T19L-11 811 M16
W01 M58 6334 1T19L-11 811 M16 K1 1 D 28 B-7
W01 M58 6338 1T19L-7 4810 N P05 1 D 28 A-10
W01 M58 6339 1T19L-11 813 MB
W01 M58 6345 1T19L-7 810 MB 1 D 28 A-2
W01 M58 6348 1T19L-11 4023 N P03 1 D 28 B-10
W01 M58 6359 1T19F-11 811 MB/O
W01 M58 6361 1T19L-11 1 DK 28 B-7
W01 M58 6364 1T19L-11 813 MB 1 D 28 B-2
W01 M58 6366 1T17BS-6 4004 N P03 1 DK 22 E-8
W01 M58 6367 1T17BS-6 4022 N P03 1 DK 22 E-9
W01 M58 6374 FS 200-10 3/4 M8 SP 1 B 12-1 (3/4)
W01 M58 6378 21-2 FD 530-30 1/4 M8
W01 M58 6383 22-1,5 FD 330-30 1/4 M8
W01 M58 6387 FD 120-17 3/4 M8
W01 M58 6772 20F FD 200-22 1/4 M10
W01 M58 6887 20 FD 200-19 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 R
W01 M58 6910 20 FD 200-19 1/4 M10
W01 M58 6988 26 603 N 2 B 07 R
W01 M58 7074 1T15MPW-7 4157 N P05 1 DK 21 A-3
W01 M58 7074 1T15MPW-7 4157 N P09 1 DK 21 A-31
W01 M58 7237 1T19L-7 810 MB/O 1 D 28 A-5 NP
W01 M58 7358 1T19L-11 4813 N P07 1 D 28 B-9
W01 M58 7370 1T19L11 4028 N P05 1 D 28 B-12
W01 M58 7380 1T19F-12 4008 N P01 1 D 28 E-2
W01 M58 7385 1T19L-14 912 N P02
W01 M58 7394 20-2 SP 2 B 12 RA-4
W01 M58 7502 1T19L-11 1 D 28 B-4
W01 M58 7524 22 607 N 2 B 22 R
W01 M58 7524 22 2 B 22 R-395
W01 M58 7548 1T15M-9 4159 N P03 1 DK 23 L-27
W01 M58 7548 1T15M-9 4159 N P14 1 DK 21 B-4
W01 M58 7679 20C2 FD 200-19 1/4 M8
W01 M58 7679 20C-2 FD 200-25 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 RA-10
W01 M58 7756 20F FD 200-19 P02
W01 M58 7894 20 FD 200-19 P04   
W01 M58 8098 1T19L-14 4913 N P02
W01 M58 8106 1T19L-12 4028 N P02 1 D 28 F-1
W01 M58 8107 1T19L-11 1 D 28 F-5
W01 M58 8172 4154 N P05
W01 M58 8185 1T15MPW-9 4158 N P03 1 DK 20 B-1
W01 M58 8472 6605 N P01 1 DF 20 D-1
W01 M58 8473 6607 N P01 1 DF 17 A-1
W01 M58 8474 6608 N P01 1 DF 17 B-1
W01 M58 8477 6606 N P01 1 DF 20 E-1
W01 M58 8502 1T19L-14 912 N P01 1 D 28 D-10
W01 M58 8512 1R7Z-595-330 4838 N P02
W01 M58 8513 1R7Z-440-290 4390 N P22 1 KF 21-22
W01 M58 8514 1R7Z-440-290 4390 N P21 1 KF 21-21
W01 M58 8521 4757 N P21
W01 M58 8522 4757 N P29
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Firestone Firestone " W01" ContiTech Phoenix
W01 M58 8601 1T66D-7 4881 N P02 1 DK 32 K
W01 M58 8602 1T66F-7.0 1 DK 32 K-1
W01 M58 8609 1T17D-4.3 1 DK 21 K-1
W01 M58 8610 1T66D-10.8 725 N P03
W01 M58 8611 1T66D13.5 942 MB 1 DK 32 L
W01 M58 8612 1T17BS-6 4022 N P05 1 DK 22 E-11
W01 M58 8613 1T17D-4.3 940 MB 1 DK 21 K
W01 M58 8619 1T17D-8.3 1 DK 21-1
W01 M58 8620 1T17D-8.3 941 MB 1 DK 21
W01 M58 8621 1T17D-12 951 MB
W01 M58 8629 1T17CL-9.5 1 DK 25-1
W01 M58 8668 1T17D-8.3 1 DK 21-1
W01 M58 8683 1T15LNR-3 887 M K1
W01 M58 8701 1T17AR-4.5 836 MB K6 1 DF 25-15
W01 M58 8715 1T17AR-4.5 836 M K7 1 DF 25-12
W01 M58 8721 1T17AR-4.5 836 M2 K1 1 DF 25-13
W01 M58 8722 1T17AR-4.5 836 M K1 1 DF 25-11
W01 M58 8747 1T17B-11 1 DK 25-1
W01 M58 8762 1T19L-14 1 DK 28 D-3
W01 M58 8765 1T19F-12 1 D 28 C-12
W01 M58 8766 1T19L-14 912 N P02 1 D 28 D-2
W01 M58 8772 1T19L-7 1 DK 28 A-7
W01 M58 8775 1T19L-7 810 MB
W01 M58 8786 1T19L-14 4912 N P07 1 DK 28 F-4
W01 M58 8794 1T19L-11 1 DK 28 B-8
W01 M58 8859 1T15M-9 4159 N P07
W01 M58 8966 1T66F-10.8 1 DK 32-1
W01 M58 8969 1T66E-10.8 725 N P02
W01 M58 8978 1T66D-10.8 881 MB 1 DK 32
W01 M58 8988 1T66E-13.8 1 DK 32 E-4
W01 M58 9089 1T15M-6 4156 N P09
W01 M58 9131 1T15M-9 4159 N P09 1 DK 23 L-9131
W01 M58 9290 1T15M-6 4156 N P16
W01 M58 9321 1T15M-11 4159 N P11
W01 M58 9361 1T15M-6 4156 N P15 1 DK 23 K-1
W01 M58 9706 1T17BR-8 4713 N P02 1 DF 22 C-1
W01 M58 9707 1T17BR-8 4420 N P01
W01 M58 9910 1T19G-12 902 MB
W01 R58 4037 12x3 NB FT 412-32 P01 (M16 M10)
W01 R58 4044 12x2 2Ply FD 412-18 S
W01 R58 4045 8x2 2-Ply FD 138-18 S
W01 R58 4046 12x3 2-Ply FT 412-32 S
W01 R58 4055 8x2 FD 138-18 1/2 M10
W01 R58 4058 10x2 FD 210-22 1/2 M10
W01 R58 4059 10x3 FT 210-32 1/2 M10
W01 R58 4061 12x2 FD 412-18 1/2 M10
W01 R58 4062 12x3 FT 412-32 1/2 M10
W01 R58 4064 14.5x2 FD 614-26 1/2 M10
W01 R58 4065 14.5x3 FT 614-36 1/2 M10
W01 R58 4073 12x2NB FD 412-18 P01 (M16 M10)
W01 R58 4087 20 2 B 20 R-9
W01 R58 4088 20 608 N 2 B 20 R
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Goodyear ContiTech Phoenix Goodyear ContiTech Phoenix
820 1 E 21 A 1R11-705 4004 N P02 1 DK 22 E-8 NP
8015 715 N 1 F 25 1R11-706 1 DK 22 E-5
8017 644 N 1 E 21 1R11-709 4022 N P02 1 DK 22 E-9 NP
8018 661 N 1 E 25 1R11-710 1 DK 22 E-6
8028 897 N 2 E 23 1R11-711 724 N P01
8037 927 N 2 E 18 B 1R11-713 4004 N P03
8040 896 N 2 E 18 A 1R11-714 4022 N P03 1 DK 22 E-9
8042 928 N 2 E 23 A 1R11-743 1 DK 21-1
8043 921 N 1 E 17 1R11-750 4004 N P03 1 DK 22 E-8
8053 769 N 1 E 18 1R11-764 4157 N P06 1 DK 20 A-1
8117 727 N 1 F 32 A 1R11-772 4157 N P10 1 DK 20 A-51
8117 728 N 1 F 32 A 1R11-773 4157 N P08 1 DK 20 C-2
8118 719 N 1 F 32 B 1R11-781 4022 N P05 1 DK 22 E-11
8313 897 N 2 E 23 1R11-796 887 M
8314 876 N 1R11-799 4940 N P02
8325 FD 200-19 S 2 B 12 R 1R11-800 4961 N P02
9001 943 N 1R11-801 4960 N P02 1 DK 21 K-3
9002 884 N 1 F 20 A 1R11-802 4941 N P02
9003 1885 N1 1 F 20 B 1R11-803 4962 N P02
9004 RZ 415-25 2 G 20 1R11-804 4883 N1 P01
9005 RZ 415-28 2 G 20 A 1R11-805 6605 N P01 1 DF 20 D-1
9006 701 N 1 E 26 1R11-820 4884 N1 P01
9007 662 N 1 E 32 1R11-829 (ex184) 1 DF 20 A-1
9008 720 N 1 F 21 1R11-830 (ex185) 1 DF 20 A-2
9009 944 N 1 E 21-6 1R11-831 (ex173) 1 DF 20 A-3
9010 762 N 1 F 32 1R11-832 (ex184) 1 DF 20 A-4
9011 1 E 26 A 1R11-833 (ex755) 1 DF 20 C-1
9012 883 N1 1 F 21 C-2 1R12-069 4154 N P05 1 DK 23 F-1
9013 782 N 1 E 21 D 1R12-092 4156 N P14 1 DK 23 K-9082
9014 945 N 1 E 21 C 1R12-093 4156 N P01
9015 916 N1 1 F 21 C-5 1R12-095 9.10-10 P311 1 DK 23 F-9039
9042 936 N 1R12-132 1 DK 23 H-0743
9048 882 N1 1 F 16 1R12-155 9.10-16 P325 1 DK 23 K-9096
9050 RZ 450-25 1 E 23 1R12-167 4159 N P13 1 DK 23 L-9192
9051 673 N 1 F 21 A 1R12-256 4159 N P11
9066 713 N 1 F 21 D 1R12-281 9.10-19 P321 1 DK 23 L-9130
9067 706 N1 1R12-401 9.10-17.5 P521 1 DK 23 P-9371
9068 1720 N 1R12-461 4156 N P10
9072 1421 N 1R12-603 9.10 S-16 A382 1 DK 23 K-9780
9073 716 N 1 F 26 B-1 1R12-700 836 M 1 DF 25-1 NP
9074 838 N 1 F 26 D 1R12-701 4159 N P03 1 DK 23 L-27
9075 737 N 1 F 26 1R12-702 4159 N P07 1 DK 23 L-25
9076 746 N 1R12-703 1 D 23 E-3
9077 757 N 1 F 26 C 1R12-706 4156 N P09
9078 768 N 1 E 27 1R12-709 909 NTB 1 D 23 C-1
9106 1 E 21 E 1R12-710 836 M2 1 DF 25-3 NP
9113 1415 N 2 F 18 1R12-711 836 M2 K1 1 DF 25-13
9505 4390 N P01 1 KF 21-1 1R12-712 836 M K1 1 DF 25-11
9521 4838 N P01 1R12-713 1 DK 23 L-7308
9082 1 E 21 B 1R12-717 4159 N P12 1 DK 23 L-9101
9500 1 E 26-1 1R12-719 4156 N P07 1 DK 23 K-28
9506 4390 N P02 1 KF 21-2 1R12-720 1 D 23 E-2
9507 4390 N1 1 KF 21-1 NP 1R12-721 4159 N P09 1 DK 23 L-9131
9508 4390 N2 1 KF 21-2 NP 1R12-723 836 M K7 1 DF 25-12
9517 4757 N1 1R12-748 4158 N P02 1 DK 20 B-1 NP
9518 4757 N2 1R12-749 4158 N P03 1 DK 20 B-1
9519 4757 N P01 1R12-760 4159 N P14 1 DK 21 B-4
9520 4757 N P09 1R12-761 4159 N P05 1 DK 21 B-5 NP
9522 4838 N P02 1R12-762 4713 N P02 1 DF 22 C-1
9523 4737 N P01 1R12-763 4713 N P04
9524 4737 N P02 1R12-764 836 MB 1 DF 25-4 NP
1R10-702 4882 N1 P01 1R12-768 836 MB K6 1 DF 25-15
1R10-704 6608 N P01 1 DF 17 B-1 1R12-809 (ex520) 1 DF 23 A-1
1R11-106 4157 N P09 1 DK 21 A-31 1R13-038 11.10.5-21A313 1 D 28 C-9122
1R11-111 4157 N P04 1 DK 21 A-4 1R13-039 11.10.5-17A317 1 D 28 G-9121
1R11-187 1 DF 23 B-2 1R13-148 1 DK 25-1
1R11-700 941 MB 1 DK 21 1R13-150 1 DK 25-1
1R11-701 1 DK 21-1 1R13-713 4912 N P08
1R11-703 940 MB 1 DK 21 K 1R13-732 (ex803) 1 DK 28 D-3
1R11-704 951 MB 1R13-738 (ex711) 4912 N P07 1 DK 28 F-4
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Goodyear ContiTech Phoenix Goodyear ContiTech Phoenix
1R13-739 (ex714) 4911 N P03 1R14-756 725 N P03
1R13-746 (ex160) 1 DF 23 B-1 1R14-758 912 N P02 1 D 28 D-2
1R14-700 942 MB 1 DK 32 L 1R14-782 4028 N P02 1 D 28 F-1
1R14-701 4881 N P02 1 DK 32 K 1R14-783 1 D 28 A-12
1R14-704 725 N P01 1R14-784 1 D 28 F-5
1R14-705 813 MB 1 D 28 B-2 1R14-809 1 DK 32 E-4
1R14-706 1 DK 28 B-7 1R14-813 725 N P02
1R14-707 1 DK 28 B-7 1R14-814 725 N P03
1R14-708 881 MB 1 DK 32 1R14-823 1 DK 28 F-3
1R14-709 1 D 28 B-4 1R14-825 1 D 28 A-13
1R14-712 1 DK 32-1 2B12-2452 FD 412-18 1/2 M10
1R14-713 810 NTB 1 DK 28 A-4 2B12-2457 FD 412-18 P01 (M16 M10)
1R14-714 810 NT 1 DK 28 A 2B12-425 FD 330-30 1/4 M8
1R14-716 810 MB 1 D 28 A-2 2B12-425/300 608 N 2 B 20 R
1R14-718 811 MB 2B14-354 FD 530-22 1/1 M8
1R14-719 811 M16 K1 1 D 28 B-7 2B8-2150 FD 138-18 1/2 M10
1R14-721 (710) 4028 N P05 1 D 28 B-12 2B8-2152 FD 120-17 3/4 M8
1R14-724 1 DK 32 K-1 2B8-2152 FD 120-17 3/4 M8
1R14-727 4813 N P07 1 D 28 B-9 2B9-223 FD 200-19 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 R
1R14-728 912 N P01 1 D 28 D-10 2B9-234 FD 200-19 P02
1R14-729 4023 N P03 1 D 28 B-10 2B9-269 FD 200-25 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 RA-10
1R14-730 4810 N P05 1 D 28 A-10 2B9-700 FD 200-19 P04   
1R14-747 725 N P02 2B9-701 FD 200-25 P02 SP 2 B 12 RA-3
1R14-753 4913 N P02 1 D 28 H-16 3B12-2452 FT 412-32 1/2 M10
1R14-755 4913 N P04 1 D 28 H-16 NP
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Springride ContiTech Phoenix Springride ContiTech Phoenix
83 FT 138-26 1/2 M10 D12B08 4159 N P03 1 DK 23 L-27
4x1 SP2008 FS 44-5 S D12B10 1 D 23 E-2
4x1 SP2334 FS 44-5 3/8 M6 D12B13 4004 N P03
4x2 SP1457 FD 44-10 S D12B13 1 DK 22 E-5
4x2 SP2441 FD 44-10 3/8 M6 D12B14 4022 N P03 1 DK 22 E-9
4x3 FT 44-15 3/8 M6 D12B15 4159 N P07 1 DK 23 L-25
4x3 FT 44-15 S D12B16 4156 N P09
6"x2 603 N 2 B 07 R D12B17 4157 N P09 1 DK 21 A-31
6*3 FT 76-20 S D12B18 4157 N P04 1 DK 21 A-4
6x1 SP1367 FS 76-7 S D12B19 4156 N P07 1 DK 23 K-28
6x1 SP1645 FS 76-7 1/2 M8 D12B22 4158 N P03 1 DK 20 B-1
6x2 SP1646 FD 76-14 1/2 M8 D12B24 4713 N P02 1 DF 22 C-1
6x2 SP543 FD 76-14 S D12B33 4156 N P14 1 DK 23 K-9082
6x3 FT 76-20 1/2 M8 D12B34 4004 N P03 1 DK 22 E-8
8"x1 SP1218 FS 138-8 S D12S01 936 N
8"x1 SP1537 FS 138-8 1/2 M10 D12S02 661 N 1 E 25
8"x2 SP1490 FD 138-18 1/2 M10 D12S03 928 N 2 E 23 A
8"x2 SP253 FD 138-18 S D12S04 720 N 1 F 21
8x3 FT 138-26 S D12S05 916 N1 1 F 21 C-5
9"1/4 SO9201 FD 200-19 1/4 M8 D12S06 884 N 1 F 20 A
10"x2 SP1538 FD 210-22 1/2 M10 D12S07 1885 N1 1 F 20 B
10"x2 SP255 FD 210-22 S D12S08 RZ 415-25 2 G 20
10"x3 SP1539 FT 210-32 1/2 M10 D12S09 RZ 415-28 2 G 20 A
10"x3 SP258 FT 330-29 S D12S12 882 N1 1 F 16
12"x2 SP1541 NB FD 412-18 1/2 M10 D12S12 945 N 1 E 21 C
12"x2 SP256 FD 412-18 S D12S14 1 E 26 A
12"x2 SP2665 NB FD 412-18 P01 (M16 M10) D12S15 713 N 1 F 21 D
12"x3 SP 2666 FT 412-32 P01 (M16 M10) D12S16 706 N1
12"x3 SP1542 FT 412-32 1/2 M10 D12S17 1720 N
12"x3 SP259 FT 412-32 S D12S18 1421 N
12x2 607 N 2 B 22 R D12S19 716 N 1 F 26 B-1
14 1/2x2 SP1556 FD 614-26 1/2 M10 D12S20 757 N 1 F 26 C
14 1/2x2 SP257 FD 614-26 S D12T10 4390 N P01 1 KF 21-1
14 1/2x3 SP1477 FT 614-36 S D12T11 4390 N P02 1 KF 21-2
14 1/2x3 SP1558 FT 614-36 1/2 M10 D12U04 4159 N P05 1 DK 21 B-5 NP
16x2 SP1129 FD 816-30 S D12U13 4004 N P02 1 DK 22 E-8 NP
16x2 SP1557 FD 816-30 1/2 M10 D12U23 4158 N P02 1 DK 20 B-1 NP
16x3 SP1297 FT 816-40 1/2 M10 D12U24 4713 N P04
16x3 SP2141 FT 816-40 S D12U25 4390 N1 1 KF 21-1 NP
2 3/4x1 SP2745 FS 22-3 1/4 M6 D12U26 4390 N2 1 KF 21-2 NP
260HDRD 769 M D12U27 836 MB 1 DF 25-4 NP
B11S02 782 N 1 E 21 D D13B01 810 MB
D RZ 450-25 1 E 23 D13B02 813 MB
D10B01 6608 N P01 1 DF 17 B-1 D13B03 1 D 28 C-12
D10S02 769 N 1 E 18 D13B04 1 DK 28 D-3
D10S04 921 N 1 E 17 D13B10 4813 N P07 1 D 28 B-9
D10U01 4882 N1 P01 D13B14 912 N P02 1 D 28 D-2
D11B33 1 DK 21-1 D13B18 1 DK 28 B-7
D11B37 4157 N P06 1 DK 20 A-1 D13B19 813 MB 1 D 28 B-2
D11B38 1 DK 21-1 D13B20 810 MB 1 D 28 A-2
D11B39 1 DK 21 K-1 D13B21 1 D 28 H-13
D11S01 644 N 1 E 21 D13B22 4813 N P07 1 D 28 B-9
D11S04 944 N 1 E 21-6 D13B25 4810 N P05 1 D 28 A-10
D11S05 943 N D13B26 4023 N P03 1 D 28 B-10
D11S06 673 N 1 F 21 A D13B29 1 D 28 B-4
D11Sß2 883 N1 1 F 21 C-2 D13B31 836 M2 K1 1 DF 25-13
D11U30 941 MB 1 DK 21 D13B32 836 M K1 1 DF 25-11
D11U31 940 MB 1 DK 21 K D13B33 836 M K7 1 DF 25-12
D11U40 4022 N P02 1 DK 22 E-9 NP D13B34 811 MB
D11U41 887 M D13B36 811 M16 K1 1 D 28 B-7
D11U42 4940 N P02 D13B40 4912 N P07 1 DK 28 F-4
D11U43 4961 N P02 D13B41 4911 N P03
D11U44 4960 N P02 1 DK 21 K-3 D13B42 1 DK 25-1
D11U45 4941 N P02 D13B43 836 MB K6 1 DF 25-15
D11U46 4962 N P02 D13S01 662 N 1 E 32
D11U47 4883 N1 P01 D13S02 762 N 1 F 32
D11U48 4884 N1 P01 D13S04 727 N 1 F 32 A
D12B01 4159 N P14 1 DK 21 B-4 D13S05 838 N 1 F 26 D
D12B04 4159 N P09 1 DK 23 L-9131 D13S06 737 N 1 F 26
D12B07 1 D 23 E-3 D13S07 746 N
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Springride ContiTech Phoenix Springride ContiTech Phoenix
D13S08 768 N 1 E 27 D14B48 1 D 28 A-12
D13T01 4757 N P01 D14B49 1 D 28 F-5
D13T02 4757 N P09 D14B51 4028 N P05 1 D 28 B-12
D13T03 4838 N P02 D14B52 912 N P01 1 D 28 D-10
D13T04 4737 N P01 D14U36 881 MB 1 DK 32
D13T05 4737 N P02 D14U37 4881 N P02 1 DK 32 K
D13U31 836 M2 1 DF 25-3 NP D14U38 725 N P01
D13U32 836 M 1 DF 25-1 NP D14U42 4913 N P04 1 D 28 H-16 NP
D13U42 4757 N1 D14U45 810 NT 1 DK 28 A
D13U43 4757 N2 D14U50 1 DK 32 E-4
D14B36 1 DK 32-1 S09201 FD 200-19 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 R
D14B37 1 DK 32 K-1 S09201 FD 200-19 P04   
D14B40 725 N P02 S09204 FD 200-25 P02 SP 2 B 12 RA-3
D14B42 4913 N P02 1 D 28 H-16 S12202 FD 330-30 1/4 M8
D14B43 725 N P03 SP2191 896 N 2 E 18 A
D14B47 4028 N P02 1 D 28 F-1 SP2192 897 N 2 E 23
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Dunlop UK ContiTech Phoenix Dunlop UK ContiTech Phoenix
2 3/4x1 FS 22-3 1/4 M6 00937A-AP 4913 N P02 1 D 28 H-16
4x1 FS 44-5 3/8 M6 00980A-AP 4157 N P04 1 DK 21 A-4
4x1 FS 44-5 S 00980B-AP 4157 N P05 1 DK 21 A-3
4x2 FD 44-10 3/8 M6 00981A-AP 4156 N P07 1 DK 23 K-28
4x2 FD 44-10 S 00981B-AP 4156 N P15 1 DK 23 K-1
4x3 FT 44-15 3/8 M6 00982A-AP 4159 N P07 1 DK 23 L-25
4x3 FT 44-15 S 00984A-AP 810 MB 1 D 28 A-2
6x1 FS 76-7 1/2 M8 00985A-AP 813 MB 1 D 28 B-2
6x1 FS 76-7 S 00986A-AP RZ 415-25 2 G 20
6x2 FD 76-14 1/2 M8 00987A-AP 2 G 20-02
6x2 FD 76-14 S 01128A-AP FD 200-19 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 R
6x3 FT 76-20 1/2 M8 01369A-AP 1 DF 20 C-1
6x3 FT 76-20 S 01397A-AP 1 DF 20 A-1
8x1 FS 138-8 1/2 M10 01398A-AP 1 DF 20 A-2
8x1 FS 138-8 S 01399A-AP 1 DF 20 A-3
8x2 FD 138-18 1/2 M10 A 312980027 / 6" 1 E 06
8x2 FD 138-18 S A114750015 2 E 18 C
8x3 FT 138-26 1/2 M10 IC3306 930 N
8x3 FT 138-26 S IC3308 928 N 2 E 23 A
10x2 FD 210-22 1/2 M10 PNP037690200 769 N 1 E 18
10x2 FD 210-22 S PNP300080100 927 N 2 E 18 B
10x3 FT 210-32 1/2 M10 PNP301000100 720 N 1 F 21
10x3 FT 330-29 S PNP301000101 945 N 1 E 21 C
12x2 FD 412-18 1/2 M10 PNP301470102 644 N 1 E 21
12x2 FD 412-18 S PNP302730101 662 N 1 E 32
12x2 decentral FD 412-18 P01 (M16 M10) PNP304620101 719 N 1 F 32 B
12x3 FT 412-32 S PNP304890101 715 N 1 F 25
12x3 decentral FT 412-32 P01 (M16 M10) PNP304980101 661 N 1 E 25
12x3 PNP305520178FT 412-32 1/2 M10 PNP305210101 897 N 2 E 23
14,5x2 FD 614-26 1/2 M10 PNP305510111 603 N 2 B 07 R
14,5x2 FD 614-26 S PNP306420100 727 N 1 F 32 A
14,5x3 FT 614-36 1/2 M10 PNP306420100 728 N 1 F 32 A
14,5x3 FT 614-36 S PNP307520000 4159 N P12 1 DK 23 L-9101
16x2 FD 816-30 1/2 M10 PNP307800100 762 N 1 F 32
16x2 FD 816-30 S PNP309070100 936 N
16x3 FT 816-40 1/2 M10 PNP311370000 4159 N P03 1 DK 23 L-27
16x3 FT 816-40 S PNP311370000 4159 N P14 1 DK 21 B-4
00628A-AP 975 N 1 E 10 PNP311380000 810 NTB 1 DK 28 A-4
00934A-AP 1 DK 32-1 PNP311670000 811 MB
00935A-AP 1 DK 21-1 PNP316730100 943 N
00936A-AP 1 DK 21 K-1
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

CF Gomma Ref. CF Gomma Typ ContiTech Phoenix
84181 T26 603 N 2 B 07 R
84181 26 FD 120-17 3/4 M8
84181 26 FD 120-17 3/4 M8
86117 1T252 879 N
86399 T20L FD 200-19 S 2 B 12 R
86624 T22B 622 M
87408 1T19E-2 813 MB 1 D 28 B-2
87413/1 1T19E-1 810 MB 1 D 28 A-2
87987 T322 FT 330-29 1/1 M8
88544 T22 2 B 22 R-395
88546 T22B 622 N 2 B 21 R
88786 1SC285-22 673 N 1 F 21 A
88788 1S320-30 897 N 2 E 23
88802 1SC290-30 720 N 1 F 21
88809 1S285-18 943 N
88813 1 AO 38 A
89430 T28B 2 B 49 RA
89432 T30 700 N 2 B 85 R-1
89749 T21B 2 B 85 RA
89753 1T320SP 909 NTB 1 D 23 C-1
89754 1T320SP 909 NT 1 D 23 C
90559 T28B FD 1120-30 2 B 49 RB
90609 1S215-22 819 N
91016 1S310-28 661 N 1 E 25
92141 T245BV 620 M Hydro 17 bar (160 mm)
92477 1S323-34 876 N
92548 1SC300-34 716 N 1 F 26 B-1
92574 1S285-24 644 N 1 E 21
92575 1SC360-34 727 N 1 F 32 A
92575 1SC360-34 728 N 1 F 32 A
92593 1SC360-43 719 N 1 F 32 B
92594 1SC360-30 762 N 1 F 32
92594 1SC360-30 662 N 1 E 32
93518 1SC310-16 715 N 1 F 25
93702 1T19E-1 810 NTB 1 DK 28 A-4
93918 1T19E-2 1 D 28 B-8
96030 1 AO 18 A
96534 1S285-20 1 E 21 A
96864 1T323-40 1 D 23 E-2
96871 1T323-41 1 D 23 E-3
96873 1T323-33 4156 N P09
96884 1T19E-1 1 DK 28 A-7
96885 1T19E-2 1 DK 28 B-8
96978 1T323-40 4159 N P12 1 DK 23 L-9101
96997 1T19E-4 4008 N P01 1 D 28 E-2
96997 1T19E-4 912 N P02 1 D 28 D-2
97039 1T19E-2 1 DK 28 B-7
97042 1SC250-28 882 N1 1 F 16
97043 1SC270-28 1885 N1 1 F 20 B
97141 T21B 2 B 34 RB
97297 1S215-22 819 MB
97393 1T19E-3 1 D 28 C-12
97555 1S285-25 945 N 1 E 21 C
97569 1SC260-31 1788 N
97608 1S270-25C 884 N 1 F 20 A
97613 1SC260-30 817 N
97614 1S285-19c 1 G 21
97619 1S270-23C 944 N 1 E 21-6
97764 1T19E-2BR 4813 N P07 1 D 28 B-9
97722 1T300-33 1 DK 22 E-5
200536 1SC250-29 1 G 16
200751 1T323-40 4159 N P09 1 DK 23 L-9131
200860 T22 RUL SP 2 B 22 R-1
201840 1T19E-3 1 DK 28 D-3
202189 1S215-23 1819 N 1 E 14
204124 1T323-40 4159 N P14 1 DK 21 B-4
204250 1SC250-29 883 N1 1 F 21 C-2
204371 1T19E-2 1 DK 28 B-7
205170 1TC300-36 1 DK 21-1
205536 1TC300-30 940 MB 1 DK 21 K
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

CF Gomma Ref. CF Gomma Typ ContiTech Phoenix
205537 1TC360-40 4881 N P02 1 DK 32 K
205800 1TC360-45 1 DK 32-1
206201 1T19E-93 4913 N P02 1 D 28 H-16
206333 1T19E2-L 912 N P01 1 D 28 D-10
206340 1T300-37 4022 N P03 1 DK 22 E-9
206585 1T300-37 4022 N P05 1 DK 22 E-11
206779 1T19E-4 4912 N P07 1 DK 28 F-4
206782 1VSC285-30 4390 N1 1 KF 21-1 NP
206785 1VSC330-26 4757 N P01
206797 T20 FD 200-19 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 R
207065 T20L FD 200-19 P04   
207308 1TC300-30K 1 DK 21 K-1
207309 1TC360-40K 1 DK 32 K-1
202265 1SC270-30 1885 N1 1 F 20 B
202302 1T323-40 4159 N P07 1 DK 23 L-25
202442 1T19E-4 912 N P02
202728 1S285-23V 921 N 1 E 17
202773 1S270-20V 1 E 21 A
202964 1TCS360-45 725 N P01
203000 1S280-25 RZ 415-25 2 G 20
203001 1S280-28 RZ 415-28 2 G 20 A
203386 1S300-27 RZ 450-25 1 E 23
203468 1TC360-50 1 DK 32 E-4
203715 1T300-37 4004 N P03 1 DK 22 E-8
203833 1S323-36 876 N
203878 1T19E-2 811 MB
203933 1S270-27 1 E 21 E
204427 1S290-23V 782 N 1 E 21 D
204466 1TC300-36 941 MB 1 DK 21
204530 1TC360-45 881 MB 1 DK 32
204676 1T19E-2 4023 N P03 1 D 28 B-10
204677 1T300-37 1 DK 22 E-6
204772 1S215-24 1 E 14 B
205449 1S215-23 1 E 14 A
205456 1T19E-1 4810 N P05 1 D 28 A-10
205598 1TC300-38 4157 N P05 1 DK 21 A-3
206356 1TC300-36 1 DK 21-1
206745 1S270-20V 1 E 21 A
206778 1TS300-28 4713 N P02 1 DF 22 C-1
206780 1T19E-4 4912 N P08
206781 1VSC 285-30 4390 N P01 1 KF 21-1
206783 1VSC285-30 4390 N P03
206784 1VSC285-30 4390 N2 1 KF 21-2 NP
206785 1VSC300-26 4758 N P01
206787 1TS290-28 4884 N1 P06
206788 1TS260-28 4882 N1 P05
206925 1TC300-38 4157 N P10 1 DK 20 A-51
207086 1T323-32 4156 N P15 1 DK 23 K-1

CF Gomma Typ CF Gomma Ref. ContiTech Phoenix
26 84181 FD 120-17 3/4 M8
26 84181 FD 120-17 3/4 M8
1S215-22 97297 819 MB
1S215-22 90609 819 N
1S215-23 202189 1819 N 1 E 14
1S215-23 205449 1 E 14 A
1S215-24 204772 1 E 14 B
1S270-20V 202773 1 E 21 A
1S270-20V 206745 1 E 21 A
1S270-23C 97619 944 N 1 E 21-6
1S270-25C 97608 884 N 1 F 20 A
1S270-27 203933 1 E 21 E
1S280-25 203000 RZ 415-25 2 G 20
1S280-28 203001 RZ 415-28 2 G 20 A
1S285-18 88809 943 N
1S285-19c 97614 1 G 21
1S285-20 96534 1 E 21 A
1S285-23V 202728 921 N 1 E 17
1S285-24 92574 644 N 1 E 21
1S285-25 97555 945 N 1 E 21 C
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

CF Gomma Ref. CF Gomma Typ ContiTech Phoenix
1S290-23V 204427 782 N 1 E 21 D
1S300-27 203386 RZ 450-25 1 E 23
1S310-28 91016 661 N 1 E 25
1S320-30 88788 897 N 2 E 23
1S323-34 92477 876 N
1S323-36 203833 876 N
1SC240-30 788 N
1SC250-28 97042 882 N1 1 F 16
1SC250-29 204250 883 N1 1 F 21 C-2
1SC250-29 200536 1 G 16
1SC260-30 97613 817 N
1SC260-31 97569 1788 N
1SC270-28 97043 1885 N1 1 F 20 B
1SC270-30 202265 1885 N1 1 F 20 B
1SC285-22 88786 673 N 1 F 21 A
1SC290-30 88802 720 N 1 F 21
1SC300-34 92548 716 N 1 F 26 B-1
1SC310-16 93518 715 N 1 F 25
1SC360-30 92594 662 N 1 E 32
1SC360-30 92594 762 N 1 F 32
1SC360-34 92575 727 N 1 F 32 A
1SC360-34 92575 728 N 1 F 32 A
1SC360-43 92593 719 N 1 F 32 B
1T19E-1 205456 4810 N P05 1 D 28 A-10
1T19E-1 87413/1 810 MB 1 D 28 A-2
1T19E-1 93702 810 NTB 1 DK 28 A-4
1T19E-1 96884 1 DK 28 A-7
1T19E-1S 810 NT 1 DK 28 A
1T19E-2 204676 4023 N P03 1 D 28 B-10
1T19E-2 203878 811 MB
1T19E-2 811 MB/O
1T19E-2 87408 813 MB 1 D 28 B-2
1T19E-2 93918 1 D 28 B-8
1T19E-2 97039 1 DK 28 B-7
1T19E-2 204371 1 DK 28 B-7
1T19E-2 96885 1 DK 28 B-8
1T19E-2BR 97764 4813 N P07 1 D 28 B-9
1T19E2-L 206333 912 N P01 1 D 28 D-10
1T19E-3 948 MB
1T19E-3 97393 1 D 28 C-12
1T19E-3 201840 1 DK 28 D-3
1T19E-4 96997 4008 N P01 1 D 28 E-2
1T19E-4 206779 4912 N P07 1 DK 28 F-4
1T19E-4 206780 4912 N P08
1T19E-4 96997 912 N P02 1 D 28 D-2
1T19E-4 202442 912 N P02
1T19E-93 206201 4913 N P02 1 D 28 H-16
1T19E-93 4913 N P04 1 D 28 H-16 NP
1T252 86117 879 N
1T252-2 822 N
1T300-33 97722 1 DK 22 E-5
1T300-37 4004 N P02 1 DK 22 E-8 NP
1T300-37 203715 4004 N P03 1 DK 22 E-8
1T300-37 206340 4022 N P03 1 DK 22 E-9
1T300-37 206585 4022 N P05 1 DK 22 E-11
1T300-37 204677 1 DK 22 E-6
1T320SP 89754 909 NT 1 D 23 C
1T320SP 89753 909 NTB 1 D 23 C-1
1T323-32 4156 N P07 1 DK 23 K-28
1T323-32 207086 4156 N P15 1 DK 23 K-1
1T323-33 4156 N P06
1T323-33 96873 4156 N P09
1T323-40 4159 N P03 1 DK 23 L-27
1T323-40 4159 N P05 1 DK 21 B-5 NP
1T323-40 202302 4159 N P07 1 DK 23 L-25
1T323-40 200751 4159 N P09 1 DK 23 L-9131
1T323-40 96978 4159 N P12 1 DK 23 L-9101
1T323-40 204124 4159 N P14 1 DK 21 B-4
1T323-40 96864 1 D 23 E-2
1T323-41 96871 1 D 23 E-3
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

CF Gomma Ref. CF Gomma Typ ContiTech Phoenix
1TC300-30 205536 940 MB 1 DK 21 K
1TC300-30K 207308 1 DK 21 K-1
1TC300-36 204466 941 MB 1 DK 21
1TC300-36 205170 1 DK 21-1
1TC300-36 206356 1 DK 21-1
1TC300-38 205598 4157 N P05 1 DK 21 A-3
1TC300-38 206925 4157 N P10 1 DK 20 A-51
1TC360-40 205537 4881 N P02 1 DK 32 K
1TC360-40K 207309 1 DK 32 K-1
1TC360-45 204530 881 MB 1 DK 32
1TC360-45 205800 1 DK 32-1
1TC360-50 203468 1 DK 32 E-4
1TCS360-45 202964 725 N P01
1TS260-28 206788 4882 N1 P05
1TS290-28 206787 4884 N1 P06
1TS300-28 206778 4713 N P02 1 DF 22 C-1
1TS300-28 4713 N P04
1VSC 285-30 206781 4390 N P01 1 KF 21-1
1VSC285-30 206783 4390 N P03
1VSC285-30 206782 4390 N1 1 KF 21-1 NP
1VSC285-30 206784 4390 N2 1 KF 21-2 NP
1VSC300-26 206785 4758 N P01
1VSC330-26 206785 4757 N P01
T20 206797 FD 200-19 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 R
T20L 207065 FD 200-19 P04   
T20L 86399 FD 200-19 S 2 B 12 R
T21 FD 530-22 1/1 M8
T21B 97141 2 B 34 RB
T21B 89749 2 B 85 RA
T22 607 N 2 B 22 R
T22 88544 2 B 22 R-395
T22 RUL 200860 SP 2 B 22 R-1
T22B 86624 622 M
T22B 88546 622 N 2 B 21 R
T245BV 92141 620 M Hydro 17 bar (160 mm)
T26 84181 603 N 2 B 07 R
T28B 90559 FD 1120-30 2 B 49 RB
T28B 89430 2 B 49 RA
T30 89432 700 N 2 B 85 R-1
T322 87987 FT 330-29 1/1 M8
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Prime-Ride ContiTech Phoenix Prime-Ride ContiTech Phoenix
54004 A P02 4004 N P02 1 DK 22 E-8 NP 54159 A P05 4159 N P05 1 DK 21 B-5 NP
54004 A P03 4004 N P03 1 DK 22 E-8 54159 A P07 4159 N P07 1 DK 23 L-25
54022 A P02 4022 N P02 1 DK 22 E-9 NP 54159 A P09 4159 N P09 1 DK 23 L-9131
54022 A P03 4022 N P03 1 DK 22 E-9 54159 A P14 4159 N P14 1 DK 21B-4
54022 A P05 4022 N P05 1 DK 22 E-11 54159 A P15 4159 N P10
54023 A P03 4023 N P03 1 D 28 B-10 54881 A P02 4881 N P02 1 DK 32 K
54028 A P02 4028 N P02 1 D 28 F-1 54881 A P03 1 DK 32 K-1
54028 A P05 4028 N P05 1 D 28 B-12 5725 A P01 725 N P01
54156 A P05 4156 N P05 5725 A P02 725 N P02
54156 A P07 4156 N P07 1 DK 23 K-28 5725 A P03 725 N P03
54156 A P15 4156 N P15 1 DK 23 K-1 5810 A P02 810 MB/O 1 D 28 A-5 NP
54156 A P17 4156 N P11 5810 A P03 810 MB 1 D 28 A-2
54157 A P04 4157 N P04 1 DK 21 A-4 5813 A P02 813 MB/O 1 D 28 B-5 NP
54157 A P05 4157 N P05 1 DK 21 A-3 5813 A P03 813 MB 1 D 28 B-2
54157 A P06 4157 N P06 1 DK 20 A-1 5881 A P02 881 MB 1 DK 32
54157 A P08 4157 N P08 1 DK 20 C-2 5881 A P03 1 DK 32-1
54157 A P09 4157 N P09 1 DK 21 A-31 5940 A P02 940 MB 1 DK 21 K
54157 A P10 4157 N P10 1 DK 20 A-51 5940 A P03 1 DK 21 K-1
54158 A P02 4158 N P02 1 DK 20 B-1 NP 5941 A P02 941 MB 1 DK 21
54158 A P03 4158 N P03 1 DK 20 B-1 5941 A P03 1 DK 21-1
54159 A P03 4159 N P03 1 DK 23 L-27 5200-19 A P01 FD 200-19 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 R
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Taurus ContiTech Phoenix Taurus ContiTech Phoenix
485 944 N 1 E 21-6 K506-22SU 4156 N P15 1 DK 23 K-1
B101 975 N 1 E 10 K509-9101 4159 N P12 1 DK 23 L-9101
B102 786 N 1 F 14 K622-26 811 MB
B106 1 E 16 K622-26SM 811 MB/O
B116-1 701 N 1 E 26 K71-1 1 E 16-1
B124 945 N 1 E 21 C KF209 FD 70-13 1/4 M8
B125 768 N 1 E 27 KF218 FD 120-17 3/4 M8
B126 757 N 1 F 26 C KF218 FD 120-17 3/4 M8
B127 737 N 1 F 26 KF218-209 FD 200-19 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 R
B141 673 N 1 F 21 A KF221 FD 530-22 1/1 M8
B144 715 N 1 F 25 KF222-7180 FD 330-22 1/1 M8
B149 727 N 1 F 32 A KF322-301 FT 330-29 1/1 M8
B149 728 N 1 F 32 A KR500-9039 9.10-10 P311 1 DK 23 F-9039
B151 909 NT 1 D 23 C KR502-0743 1 DK 23 H-0743
B152 720 N 1 F 21 KR502-9105 9.10-12 A319 1 DK 23 H-9105
B153 719 N 1 F 32 B KR504-15 1 DK 23 i-15
B154 916 N1 1 F 21 C-5 KR504-21 1 DK 23 i-21
B155 882 N1 1 F 16 KR506-21 4156 N P01
B156 769 N 1 E 18 KR506-28 4156 N P06
B158 921 N 1 E 17 KR506-9082 4156 N P14 1 DK 23 K-9082
B159 1 E 26 A KR506-9096 9.10-16 P325 1 DK 23 K-9096
B165 897 N 2 E 23 KR506-9211 1 DK 23 K-9211
B166 896 N 2 E 18 A KR509-25 4159 N P03 1 DK 23 L-27
B167/K167 822 N KR509-25 4159 N P14 1 DK 21 B-4
B178 928 N 2 E 23 A KR509-9131 4159 N P09 1 DK 23 L-9131
B179 927 N 2 E 18 B KR509-9192 4159 N P13 1 DK 23 L-9192
B188 879 N KR520-01 1 D 24-01
B194 943 N KR520-02 1 D 24-02
B197 716 N 1 F 26 B-1 KR520-35L 1 D 24-35 L
B271 RZ 415-25 2 G 20 KR612-26 1 D 28 C-126
B272 RZ 415-28 2 G 20 A KR621-18 4810 N P05 1 D 28 A-10
BL114 661 N 1 E 25 KR621-26 810 MB 1 D 28 A-2
BL121 644 N 1 E 21 KR622-01 4813 N P07 1 D 28 B-9
BL124 782 N 1 E 21 D KR622-18 4023 N P03 1 D 28 B-10
BL128 RZ 450-25 1 E 23 KR622-26 813 MB 1 D 28 B-2
BL143 662 N 1 E 32 KR622-31 811 M16 K1 1 D 28 B-7
BL143 762 N 1 F 32 KR625-16 4913 N P02 1 D 28 H-16
BL249 884 N 1 F 20 A KR625-16 4913 N P02
F211-200 608 N 2 B 20 R KR721-01 836 M K7 1 DF 25-12
F211-292 608 M KR721-03 836 M2 K1 1 DF 25-13
F212-300 700 N 2 B 85 R-1 KR721-04 836 MB K4 1 DF 25-14
F214-200 622 N 2 B 21 R KR721-05 836 MB K6 1 DF 25-15
F214-292 622 M KR721-06 836 M K1 1 DF 25-11
F218-200 FD 200-19 S 2 B 12 R KR725-28 4022 N P03 1 DK 22 E-9
F221-300 2 B 34 R KR915-51 4157 N P10 1 DK 20 A-51
F222-300 607 N 2 B 22 R KR915-52 4157 N P06 1 DK 20 A-1
K103-1 1 E 17 A-1 KR915-53NW 4157 N P08 1 DK 20 C-2
K114-11 1 E 25-21 KR915-54 4157 N P05 1 DK 21 A-3
K114-11 1 E 25-22 PF212-395 2 B 22 R-395
K114-16 1 E 25-26 PF212-396 2 B 85 R-396
K116-5 1 E 26-5 RU520-35 1 D 24-35 NP
K121-04 1 E 21-205 RU621-26 810 MB/O 1 D 28 A-5 NP
K124-14 1 E 21-214 UR504-13 909 NTB 1 D 23 C-1
K144-14 1 F 25-14 UR621-03 810 NTB 1 DK 28 A-4
K147-1 1 E 26-1 UR621-04 810 NT 1 DK 28 A
K156 769 MB 1 E 18-02 UR622-26 813 MB/O 1 D 28 B-5 NP
K159-01 1 E 26 A-01 UR721-01 836 M 1 DF 25-1 NP
K159-03 1 E 26 A-03 UR721-03 836 M2 1 DF 25-3 NP
K159-07 1 E 26 A-07 UR721-04 836 MB 1 DF 25-4 NP
K167-01 1 E 17 B-1 UR730-01 941 MB 1 DK 21
K177-05 1 E 21-25 UR732-01 940 MB 1 DK 21 K
K271-02 2 G 20-02 UR836-01 881 MB 1 DK 32
K505 4004 N P02 1 DK 22 E-8 NP UR836-11 725 N P01
K505-27SM 4004 N P03 1 DK 22 E-8 UR837-01 942 MB 1 DK 32 L
K505-27SM 1 DK 22 E-5 UR838-01T 4881 N P02 1 DK 32 K
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Gart Gart Ref. ContiTech Phoenix
C278HS 278.1.530 4158 N P03 1 DK 20 B-1
C282H 282.1.600 4913 N P02 1 D 28 H-16
C292 292.0.531 881 MB 1 DK 32
C292A 292.0.461 4881 N P02 1 DK 32 K
C292S 292.0.533 725 N P01
C293 293.0.511 941 MB 1 DK 21
C293A 293.0.411 940 MB 1 DK 21 K
C294 294.2.451 4157 N P04 1 DK 21 A-4
C294 294.2.450 4157 N P05 1 DK 21 A-3
C296 296.0.360 819 N
D1278H 278.4.511 4159 N P03 1 DK 23 L-27
D276 276.0.420 945 N 1 E 21 C
D276B 276.0.390 644 N 1 E 21
D276D 276.0.260 943 N
D277 277.4.505 4023 N P03 1 D 28 B-10
D277B 277.4.423 4810 N P05 1 D 28 A-10
D277B 277.4.420 810 MB 1 D 28 A-2
D277B 277.4.506 811 MB
D277B 277.4.500 813 MB 1 D 28 B-2
D277B 277.4.500 813 MB
D277D 277.4.520 4028 N P05 1 D 28 B-12
D278 278.0.430 897 N 2 E 23
D278H 278.1.510 4159 N P09 1 DK 23 L-9131
D278HS 278.0.531 4158 N P02 1 DK 20 B-1 NP
D287 287.0.520 4813 N P07 1 D 28 B-9
D290 290.0.420 782 N 1 E 21 D
D290B 290.0.390 944 N 1 E 21-6
D297 297.0.390 661 N 1 E 25
D298C 298.0.460 876 N
T291/2 291.2.200 FD 200-19 1/4 M8
T291B FS 200-10 3/4 M8 SP 1 B 12 3/4

Gart Ref. Gart ContiTech Phoenix
276.0.260 D276D 943 N
276.0.390 D276B 644 N 1 E 21
276.0.420 D276 945 N 1 E 21 C
277.4.420 D277B 810 MB 1 D 28 A-2
277.4.423 D277B 4810 N P05 1 D 28 A-10
277.4.500 D277B 813 MB 1 D 28 B-2
277.4.500 D277B 813 MB
277.4.505 D277 4023 N P03 1 D 28 B-10
277.4.506 D277B 811 MB
277.4.520 D277D 4028 N P05 1 D 28 B-12
278.0.430 D278 897 N 2 E 23
278.0.531 D278HS 4158 N P02 1 DK 20 B-1 NP
278.1.510 D278H 4159 N P09 1 DK 23 L-9131
278.1.530 C278HS 4158 N P03 1 DK 20 B-1
278.4.511 D1278H 4159 N P03 1 DK 23 L-27
282.1.600 C282H 4913 N P02 1 D 28 H-16
287.0.520 D287 4813 N P07 1 D 28 B-9
290.0.390 D290B 944 N 1 E 21-6
290.0.420 D290 782 N 1 E 21 D
291.2.200 T291/2 FD 200-19 1/4 M8
292.0.461 C292A 4881 N P02 1 DK 32 K
292.0.531 C292 881 MB 1 DK 32
292.0.533 C292S 725 N P01
293.0.411 C293A 940 MB 1 DK 21 K
293.0.511 C293 941 MB 1 DK 21
294.2.450 C294 4157 N P05 1 DK 21 A-3
294.2.451 C294 4157 N P04 1 DK 21 A-4
296.0.360 C296 819 N
297.0.390 D297 661 N 1 E 25
298.0.460 D298C 876 N
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Airtech No. Airtech Ref. ContiTech Phoenix
110002 3644 644 N 1 E 21
110022 3661 661 N 1 E 25
110042 3662 662 N 1 E 32
110062 3673 673 N 1 F 21 A
110082 3701 701 N 1 E 26
110102 3716 716 N 1 F 26 B-1
110122 3720 720 N 1 F 21
110142 3727 727 N 1 F 32 A
110162 3737 737 N 1 F 26
110182 3746 746 N
110202 3896 896 N 2 E 18 A
110222 3897 897 N 2 E 23
110242 3916 916 N1 1 F 21 C-5
110262 3927 927 N 2 E 18 B
110282 3928 928 N 2 E 23 A
110302 3936 936 N
110322 3943 943 N
110342 3944 944 N 1 E 21-6
110362 3945 945 N 1 E 21 C
110402 31885 1885 N1 1 F 20 B
110422 3415-25 RZ 415-25 2 G 20
110442 3415-28 RZ 415-28 2 G 20 A
110462 3450-25 RZ 450-25 1 E 23
110482 3719 719 N 1 F 32 B
110502 3713 713 N 1 F 21 D
110522 3876 876 N
110542 3762 762 N 1 F 32
110562 3883 883 N1 1 F 21 C-2
110582 3757 757 N 1 F 26 C
110602 3884 884 N 1 F 20 A
110622 3882 882 N1 1 F 16
110642 3819 819 N
110662 3706 706 N1
110682 3782 782 N 1 E 21 D
110702 3715 715 N 1 F 25
110722 3786 786 N 1 F 14
110742 3769 769 N 1 E 18
110762 3838 838 N 1 F 26 D
110802 3873 873 N
110842 31421 1421 N
110862 31720 1720 N
110902 31924 1924 N1 2 F 18
110922 3768 768 N 1 E 27
110942 3921 921 N 1 E 17
110982 3728 728 N 1 F 32 A
111262 31888 1888 N
111322 3817 817 N
111442 3975 975 N 1 E 10
111472 3788 788 N
111482 31415 1415 N 2 F 18
113001 2B-220 FD 200-19 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 R
113002 2B-220-3 FD 200-19 P04   
113060 2B-200 FD 138-18 1/2 M10
113100 2B-255 FD 210-22 1/2 M10
113300 2B-300 FD 412-18 1/2 M10
113301 2B-300 FD 412-18 P01 (M16 M10)
114250 2B-285 608 N 2 B 20 R
114300 2B-300 FD 412-18 S
115003 3B-300 FT 412-32 1/2 M10
115004 3B-300 FT 412-32 P01 (M16 M10)
120002 3725 P 725 N P01
120022 3810 P 810 MB/O 1 D 28 A-5 NP
120042 3811 P 811 MB/O
120102 3811-03 P 811 M16
120122 3813 P 813 MB/O 1 D 28 B-5 NP
120142 3836 P 836 M 1 DF 25-1 NP
120162 3836-01 P 836 MB 1 DF 25-4 NP
120182 3836-02 P 836 M2 1 DF 25-3 NP
120222 3881 P 881 MB 1 DK 32
120242 3940 P 940 MB 1 DK 21 K
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Airtech No. Airtech Ref. ContiTech Phoenix
120262 3941 P 941 MB 1 DK 21
120302 34004 P 4004 N P02 1 DK 22 E-8 NP
120322 34022 P 4022 N P02 1 DK 22 E-9 NP
120402 34156 P 4156 N P05
120442 34159 P 4159 N P05 1 DK 21 B-5 NP
120462 34881 P 4881 N P02 1 DK 32 K
120482 34940 P 4940 N P02
120502 34941 P 4941 N P02
120542 3942 P 942 MB 1 DK 32 L
120562 3951 P 951 MB
120582 34914 P 4913 N P04 1 D 28 H-16 NP
120602 3808 T 1 D 23 A-1
120622 34810 T 810 NTB 1 DK 28 A-4
120722 34390-02 4390 N2 1 KF 21-2 NP
120742 34960 P 4960 N P02 1 DK 21 K-3
120762 34961 P 4961 N P02
120922 3809 T 809 NTB
120962 3909 T 909 NTB 1 D 23 C-1
121002 34158 P 4158 N P02 1 DK 20 B-1 NP
121042 34912 P 4912 N P08
121102 34390-01 4390 N1 1 KF 21-1 NP
121162 34156-05 P 4156 N P01
121202 34838 P 4838 N
121222 34713 P 4713 N P04
121462 34915 P 4915 N P03
121982 34718 P 4718 N P02
122122 34882 P 4882 N1 P01
122142 34883 P 4883 N1 P01
122162 34884 P 4884 N1 P01
122472 24644 P 4644 N
122492 31324 P 1 DK 32 E-4
122572 34757-01 P 4757 N1
122622 34183-23 P 4183 N1
122692 34737-01 P 4737 N
122802 34757-02 P 4757 N2
122822 3724 P 724 N P01
123022 34885 P 4885 N1 P01
130002 3725 K 725 N P02
130022 3810 K 810 MB 1 D 28 A-2
130042 3811 K 811 MB
130102 3813 K 813 MB 1 D 28 B-2
130202 3940 K 1 DK 21 K-1
130222 3941 K 1 DK 21-1
130282 34004 K 1 DK 22 E-5
130322 34023 K 4023 N P03 1 D 28 B-10
130342 34028 K 4028 N P02 1 D 28 F-1
130362 34154 KPP 4154 N P05 1 DK 23 F-1
130382 34156 KPP 4156 N P15 1 DK 23 K-1
130422 34159 K 4159 N P10
130442 34159-01 K 4159 N P03 1 DK 23 L-27
130522 3881-01K 1 DK 32-1
130642 3725-01 K 725 N P03
130762 34159-02 K 4159 N P03
130782 34881 K 1 DK 32 K-1
130822 34813 K 4813 N P07 1 D 28 B-9
130962 3902 K 902 MB
130982 34390-01 K 4390 N P01 1 KF 21-1
131002 34390-02 K 4390 N P02 1 KF 21-2
131022 3836 K 836 M K1 1 DF 25-11
131062 3836-02 K 836 M2 K1 1 DF 25-13
131142 391318 K 1 DK 28 B-7
131162 391303 K 1 D 28 C-12
131182 34911 K 4911 N P03
131202 34912 K 4912 N P07 1 DK 28 F-4
131222 34838-01 K 4838 N P01
131302 34157 KPP 4157 N P04 1 DK 21 A-4
131722 391314 K 912 N P02 1 D 28 D-2
131842 34713 K 4713 N P02 1 DF 22 C-1
131922 3836-04 K 836 MB K4 1 DF 25-14
131942 3836-06 K 836 MB K6 1 DF 25-15
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Airtech No. Airtech Ref. ContiTech Phoenix
131962 34718 K 4718 N P01
132002 34925 K 6609 N P01
132042 34159-05 K 4159 N P07 1 DK 23 L-25
132062 3912 K 912 N P02
132102 3813-03 K 4028 N P05 1 D 28 B-12
132122 34913 K 4913 N P02 1 D 28 H-16
132162 34156-03 K 4156 N P09
132222 3941-01KP 1 DK 21-1
132302 34156-05 KPP 4156 N P14 1 DK 23 K-9082
132322 34159-07 KPP 4159 N P12 1 DK 23 L-9101
132702 32926 K 912 N P01 1 D 28 D-10
132782 34004 KPP 4004 N P03 1 DK 22 E-8
132802 34022 KPP 4022 N P03 1 DK 22 E-9
132902 36416 K 6608 N P01 1 DF 17 B-1
132922 32619 KPP 4022 N P05 1 DK 22 E-11
132982 34757-01 K 4757 N P01
133022 34737-01 K 4737 N P01
133042 34737-02 K 4737 N P02
133202 34158 KPP 4158 N P03 1 DK 20 B-1
133302 39002 -A08 KPP 4157 N P04
133322 39002-A3-A1 KPP 4157 N P05 1 DK 21 A-3
133382 34159-02 KPP 4159 N P09 1 DK 23 L-9131
133422 32918 K 4810 N P05 1 D 28 A-10
133682 34159-10 KPP 4159 N P14 1 DK 21 B-4
133782 38185 KPP 4158 N P03
133802 38186 KPP 4157 N P06 1 DK 20 A-1
133822 36884 K 1 DK 28 A-7
133842 36885 K 1 DK 28 B-8
133902 31924 K 1924 N1 P05 2 F 18-1
134142 34156 K 4156 N P07 1 DK 23 K-28
134262 39002-A3-08 KPP 4157 N P08 1 DK 20 C-2
134302 36418 K 6607 N P01 1 DF 17 A-1
134322 34159-08 KPP 4159 N P13 1 DK 23 L-9192
134362 39039 K 9.10-10 P311 1 DK 23 F-9039
134462 37804 K 6606 N P01 1 DF 20 E-1
134522 32303 K 9.10 S-16 A382 1 DK 23 K-9780
134562 36075 K 4420 N P01
134842 34390-03 K 4390 N P03
134862 34390-04 K 4390 N P04
134882 34757-09 K 4757 N P09
134902 3887 K 887 N P04
134982 3661 K 661 N P01
135042 34183-23 K 4183 N P23
135182 34915-01 K 4915 N P06 1 DK 19-1
135222 3876 K 876 MB
135512 34882 K 4882 N1 P05
135532 34884 K 4884 N1 P06
135542 39371 K 9.10-17.5 P521 1 DK 23 P-9371
135582 37803 K 6605 N P01 1 DF 20 D-1
135602 34390-21 K 4390 N P21 1 KF 21-21
135622 34390-22 K 4390 N P22 1 KF 21-22
135642 34737-21 K 4737 N P21
135652 34737-22 K 4737 N P22
135662 34390-23 K 4390 N P23
135672 34390-24 K 4390 N P24
135682 34757-29 K 4757 N P29
135692 34757-21 K 4757 N P21
135702 34838-21 K 4838 N P21
135802 34838-22 K 4838 N P22
135812 34838-23 K 4838 N P23
135822 34183-24 K 4183 N P24
135832 36108 K 6604 N P01 1 DF 17-1
135852 34758-01 K 4758 N P01
135862 34758-21 K 4758 N P21
135892 34187-21 K 4187 N P21
135912 34912-10 K 4912 N P10
135982 34911-04 K 4911 N P04
136542 30283 K 1 DK 28 F-3
136562 36113 K 6602 N P01
136642 34885 K 4885 N1 P02
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Airtech Ref Airtech No ContiTech Phoenix
3644 110002 644 N 1 E 21
3661 110022 661 N 1 E 25
3662 110042 662 N 1 E 32
3673 110062 673 N 1 F 21 A
3701 110082 701 N 1 E 26
3706 110662 706 N1
3713 110502 713 N 1 F 21 D
3715 110702 715 N 1 F 25
3716 110102 716 N 1 F 26 B-1
3719 110482 719 N 1 F 32 B
3720 110122 720 N 1 F 21
3727 110142 727 N 1 F 32 A
3728 110982 728 N 1 F 32 A
3737 110162 737 N 1 F 26
3746 110182 746 N
3757 110582 757 N 1 F 26 C
3762 110542 762 N 1 F 32
3768 110922 768 N 1 E 27
3769 110742 769 N 1 E 18
3782 110682 782 N 1 E 21 D
3786 110722 786 N 1 F 14
3788 111472 788 N
3819 110642 819 N
3838 110762 838 N 1 F 26 D
3873 110802 873 N
3876 110522 876 N
3882 110622 882 N1 1 F 16
3883 110562 883 N1 1 F 21 C-2
3884 110602 884 N 1 F 20 A
3896 110202 896 N 2 E 18 A
3897 110222 897 N 2 E 23
3916 110242 916 N1 1 F 21 C-5
3921 110942 921 N 1 E 17
3927 110262 927 N 2 E 18 B
3928 110282 928 N 2 E 23 A
3936 110302 936 N
3943 110322 943 N
3944 110342 944 N 1 E 21-6
3945 110362 945 N 1 E 21 C
31421 110842 1421 N
31720 110862 1720 N
31885 110402 1885 N1 1 F 20 B
31888 111262 1888 N
31924 110902 1924 N1 2 F 18
125101 SZ 51-7
125121 SZ 51-5
24644 P 122472 4644 N
2B-200 113060 FD 138-18 1/2 M10
2B-220 113001 FD 200-19 1/4 M10 SP 2 B 12 R
2B-220-3 113002 FD 200-19 P04   
2B-255 113100 FD 210-22 1/2 M10
2B-285 114250 608 N 2 B 20 R
2B-300 113300 FD 412-18 1/2 M10
2B-300 113301 FD 412-18 P01 (M16 M10)
2B-300 114300 FD 412-18 S
30283 K 136542 1 DK 28 F-3
31324 P 122492 1 DK 32 E-4
31415 111482 1415 N 2 F 18
31924 K 133902 1924 N1 P05 2 F 18-1
32303 K 134522 9.10 S-16 A382 1 DK 23 K-9780
32619 KPP 132922 4022 N P05 1 DK 22 E-11
32918 K 133422 4810 N P05 1 D 28 A-10
32926 K 132702 912 N P01 1 D 28 D-10
330301-02 K 1 DF 23 B-1
330304 K 1 DF 20 A-1
330305 K 1 DF 20 A-2
330306 K 1 DF 20 A-3
330506 K 1 DF 20 A-4
331114 K 1 DF 20 C-1
34004 K 130282 1 DK 22 E-5
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Airtech Ref Airtech No ContiTech Phoenix
34004 KPP 132782 4004 N P03 1 DK 22 E-8
34004 P 120302 4004 N P02 1 DK 22 E-8 NP
34022 KPP 132802 4022 N P03 1 DK 22 E-9
34022 P 120322 4022 N P02 1 DK 22 E-9 NP
34023 K 130322 4023 N P03 1 D 28 B-10
34028 K 130342 4028 N P02 1 D 28 F-1
3415-25 110422 RZ 415-25 2 G 20
3415-28 110442 RZ 415-28 2 G 20 A
34154 KPP 130362 4154 N P05 1 DK 23 F-1
34156 K 134142 4156 N P07 1 DK 23 K-28
34156 KPP 130382 4156 N P15 1 DK 23 K-1
34156 P 120402 4156 N P05
34156-03 K 132162 4156 N P09
34156-05 KPP 132302 4156 N P14 1 DK 23 K-9082
34156-05 P 121162 4156 N P01
34157 KPP 131302 4157 N P04 1 DK 21 A-4
34158 KPP 133202 4158 N P03 1 DK 20 B-1
34158 P 121002 4158 N P02 1 DK 20 B-1 NP
34159 K 130422 4159 N P10
34159 P 120442 4159 N P05 1 DK 21 B-5 NP
34159-01 K 130442 4159 N P03 1 DK 23 L-27
34159-02 K 130762 4159 N P03
34159-02 KPP 133382 4159 N P09 1 DK 23 L-9131
34159-05 K 132042 4159 N P07 1 DK 23 L-25
34159-07 KPP 132322 4159 N P12 1 DK 23 L-9101
34159-08 KPP 134322 4159 N P13 1 DK 23 L-9192
34159-10 KPP 133682 4159 N P14 1 DK 21 B-4
34183-23 K 135042 4183 N P23
34183-23 P 122622 4183 N1
34183-24 K 135822 4183 N P24
34187-21 K 135892 4187 N P21
34390-01 121102 4390 N1 1 KF 21-1 NP
34390-01 K 130982 4390 N P01 1 KF 21-1
34390-02 120722 4390 N2 1 KF 21-2 NP
34390-02 K 131002 4390 N P02 1 KF 21-2
34390-03 K 134842 4390 N P03
34390-04 K 134862 4390 N P04
34390-21 K 135602 4390 N P21 1 KF 21-21
34390-22 K 135622 4390 N P22 1 KF 21-22
34390-23 K 135662 4390 N P23
34390-24 K 135672 4390 N P24
3450-25 110462 RZ 450-25 1 E 23
34713 K 131842 4713 N P02 1 DF 22 C-1
34713 P 121222 4713 N P04
34718 K 131962 4718 N P01
34718 P 121982 4718 N P02
34737-01 K 133022 4737 N P01
34737-01 P 122692 4737 N
34737-02 K 133042 4737 N P02
34737-21 K 135642 4737 N P21
34737-22 K 135652 4737 N P22
34757-01 K 132982 4757 N P01
34757-01 P 122572 4757 N1
34757-02 P 122802 4757 N2
34757-09 K 134882 4757 N P09
34757-21 K 135692 4757 N P21
34757-29 K 135682 4757 N P29
34758-01 K 135852 4758 N P01
34758-21 K 135862 4758 N P21
34810 T 120622 810 NTB 1 DK 28 A-4
34813 K 130822 4813 N P07 1 D 28 B-9
34838 P 121202 4838 N
34838-01 K 131222 4838 N P01
34838-21 K 135702 4838 N P21
34838-22 K 135802 4838 N P22
34838-23 K 135812 4838 N P23
34881 K 130782 1 DK 32 K-1
34881 P 120462 4881 N P02 1 DK 32 K
34882 K 135512 4882 N1 P05
34882 P 122122 4882 N1 P01
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Cross Reference Commercial Vehicles

Airtech Ref Airtech No ContiTech Phoenix
34883 P 122142 4883 N1 P01
34884 K 135532 4884 N1 P06
34884 P 122162 4884 N1 P01
34885 K 136642 4885 N1 P02
34885 P 123022 4885 N1 P01
34911 K 131182 4911 N P03
34911-04 K 135982 4911 N P04
34912 K 131202 4912 N P07 1 DK 28 F-4
34912 P 121042 4912 N P08
34912-10 K 135912 4912 N P10
34913 K 132122 4913 N P02 1 D 28 H-16
34914 P 120582 4913 N P04 1 D 28 H-16 NP
34915 P 121462 4915 N P03
34915-01 K 135182 4915 N P06 1 DK 19-1
34925 K 132002 6609 N P01
34940 P 120482 4940 N P02
34941 P 120502 4941 N P02
34960 P 120742 4960 N P02 1 DK 21 K-3
34961 P 120762 4961 N P02
36075 K 134562 4420 N P01
36108 K 135832 6604 N P01 1 DF 17-1
36113 K 136562 6602 N P01
36416 K 132902 6608 N P01 1 DF 17 B-1
36418 K 134302 6607 N P01 1 DF 17 A-1
3661 K 134982 661 N P01
36884 K 133822 1 DK 28 A-7
36885 K 133842 1 DK 28 B-8
3724 P 122822 724 N P01
3725 K 130002 725 N P02
3725 P 120002 725 N P01
3725-01 K 130642 725 N P03
37803 K 135582 6605 N P01 1 DF 20 D-1
37804 K 134462 6606 N P01 1 DF 20 E-1
3808 T 120602 1 D 23 A-1
3809 T 120922 809 NTB
3810 K 130022 810 MB 1 D 28 A-2
3810 P 120022 810 MB/O 1 D 28 A-5 NP
3811 K 130042 811 MB
3811 P 120042 811 MB/O
3811-03 P 120102 811 M16
3813 K 130102 813 MB 1 D 28 B-2
3813 P 120122 813 MB/O 1 D 28 B-5 NP
3813-03 K 132102 4028 N P05 1 D 28 B-12
3817 111322 817 N
38185 KPP 133782 4158 N P03
38186 KPP 133802 4157 N P06 1 DK 20 A-1
3836 K 131022 836 M K1 1 DF 25-11
3836 P 120142 836 M 1 DF 25-1 NP
3836-01 P 120162 836 MB 1 DF 25-4 NP
3836-02 K 131062 836 M2 K1 1 DF 25-13
3836-02 P 120182 836 M2 1 DF 25-3 NP
3836-04 K 131922 836 MB K4 1 DF 25-14
3836-06 K 131942 836 MB K6 1 DF 25-15
3876 K 135222 876 MB
3881 P 120222 881 MB 1 DK 32
3881-01K 130522 1 DK 32-1
3887 K 134902 887 N P04
39002 -A08 KPP 133302 4157 N P04
39002-A3-08 KPP 134262 4157 N P08 1 DK 20 C-2
39002-A3-A1 KPP 133322 4157 N P05 1 DK 21 A-3
3902 K 130962 902 MB
39039 K 134362 9.10-10 P311 1 DK 23 F-9039
3909 T 120962 909 NTB 1 D 23 C-1
3912 K 132062 912 N P02
391303 K 131162 1 D 28 C-12
391314 K 131722 912 N P02 1 D 28 D-2
391318 K 131142 1 DK 28 B-7
39371 K 135542 9.10-17.5 P521 1 DK 23 P-9371
3940 K 130202 1 DK 21 K-1
3940 P 120242 940 MB 1 DK 21 K
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Airtech Ref Airtech No ContiTech Phoenix
3941 K 130222 1 DK 21-1
3941 P 120262 941 MB 1 DK 21
3941-01KP 132222 1 DK 21-1
3942 P 120542 942 MB 1 DK 32 L
3951 P 120562 951 MB
3975 111442 975 N 1 E 10
3B-300 115003 FT 412-32 1/2 M10
3B-300 115004 FT 412-32 P01 (M16 M10)
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Blacktech ContiTech Phoenix Blacktech ContiTech Phoenix
1C-18-200 P03 FS 120-9 3/4 M8 RL95949C2 4838 N P02
1C-21-P02 FS 200-10 3/4 M8 SP 1 B 12 3/4 RL95949C21 4838 N P21
2C-18 120 P03 FD 120-17 3/4 M8 RL95949C22 4838 N P22
2C-18 603 S 603 N 2 B 07 R RL95949C23 4838 N P23
2C-21-P01 FD 200-22 1/4 M10 RL95949C3 4838 N P03
2C-21-P04 FD 200-22 1/4 M8 RL9755 644 N 1 E 21
2C-21-P12 FD 200-19 P04   RL9772 661 N 1 E 25
2C-21-S01 FD 200-19 S 2 B 12 R RL9772C1 661 N P02
2C-30-F01 FD 412-18 1/2 M10 RL9773 662 N 1 E 32
2C-30-F02 FD 412-18 P01 (M16 M10) RL9784 673 N 1 F 21 A
3C-30-F01 FT 412-32 1/2 M10 RL9812 701 N 1 E 26
3C-30-F03 FT 412-32 P01 (M16 M10) RL9817 706 N1
BT21001C SZ 50-9 P02 C 075185 RL9820 719 N 1 F 32 B
BT21002C SZ 50-8 RL9824 713 N 1 F 21 D
BT21004C SZ 50-10 RL9826 715 N 1 F 25
BT21005C SZ 50-6 RL9827 716 N 1 F 26 B-1
BT21006C SZ 51-5 RL9831 720 N 1 F 21
BT21007C SZ 51-10 RL9838 727 N 1 F 32 A
BT21008C SZ 51-4 RL9839 728 N 1 F 32 A
BT21009C 816 Z C 091340 RL9848 737 N 1 F 26
BT41001C SZ 51-7 RL9857 746 N
RL 92526 1415 N 2 F 18 RL9868 757 N 1 F 26 C
RL9027 916 N1 1 F 21 C-5 RL9870 769 N 1 E 18
RL9032 921 N 1 E 17 RL9873 762 N 1 F 32
RL9038 927 N 2 E 18 B RL9879 768 N 1 E 27
RL9039 928 N 2 E 23 A RL9886 775 N
RL9054 943 N RL9893 782 N 1 E 21 D
RL9055 944 N 1 E 21-6 RL9893C3 782 N P04
RL9056 945 N 1 E 21 C RL9907 896 N 2 E 18 A
RL9086 975 N 1 E 10 RL9908 897 N 2 E 23
RL92035 1924 N1 2 F 18 RL9920 819 N
RL92532 1421 N RL9949 838 N 1 F 26 D
RL92831 1720 N RL9984 873 N
RL92885 1774 N RL9987 876 MB
RL92996 1885 N1 1 F 20 B RL9987C 876 N
RL92999 1888 N RL9993 882 N1 1 F 16
RL9526-36 RZ 415-25 2 G 20 RL9994 883 N1 1 F 21 C-2
RL9526-39 RZ 415-28 2 G 20 A RL9995 884 N 1 F 20 A
RL95294-1 4183 N1 RML 75133CP5 4022 N P05 1 DK 22 E-11
RL95294C24 4183 N P24 RML 7947C6 836 MB K6 1 DF 25-15
RL95401-1 4390 N1 1 KF 21-1 NP RML70081C 1 DK 25-1
RL95401-2 4390 N2 1 KF 21-2 NP RML7010S 909 NT 1 D 23 C
RL95401C1 4390 N P01 1 KF 21-1 RML7010SP 909 NTB 1 D 23 C-1
RL95401C2 4390 N P02 1 KF 21-2 RML7012C 901 MB
RL95401C21 4390 N P21 1 KF 21-21 RML7013C 902 MB
RL95401C22 4390 N P22 1 KF 21-22 RML7023C1 912 N P01 1 D 28 D-10
RL95401C23 4390 N P23 RML7023C2 912 N P02 1 D 28 D-2
RL95401C24 4390 N P24 RML70301C 1 DF 23 B-1
RL95401C3 4390 N P03 RML70302C 1 DF 23 A-1
RL95401C4 4390 N P04 RML70304C 1 DF 20 A-1
RL95402-1 4391 N1 RML70305C 1 DF 20 A-2
RL95402-2 4391 N2 RML70306C 1 DF 20 A-3
RL9561-36 RZ 450-25 1 E 23 RML70307C 1 DF 23 B-2
RL95755 4644 N RML7051 940 MB 1 DK 21 K
RL95755C 4644 N P02 RML7051C 1 DK 21 K-1
RL95848-1 4737 N RML7052 941 MB 1 DK 21
RL95848C1 4737 N P01 RML7052C 1 DK 21-1
RL95848C2 4737 N P02 RML7052C 1 DK 21-1
RL95848C21 4737 N P21 RML7053 942 MB 1 DK 32 L
RL95848C22 4737 N P22 RML7059 948 MB
RL95868-1 4757 N1 RML7062 951 MB
RL95868-2 4757 N2 RML75022C 4911 N P03
RL95868C1 4757 N P01 RML75023 4912 N P08
RL95868C21 4757 N P21 RML75023C 4912 N P07 1 DK 28 F-4
RL95868C29 4757 N P29 RML75024 4913 N P04 1 D 28 H-16 NP
RL95868C9 4757 N P09 RML75024C 4913 N P02 1 D 28 H-16
RL95869C1 4758 N P01 RML75026 4915 N P03
RL95869C21 4758 N P21 RML75026C 4915 N P06 1 DK 19-1
RL95949-1 4838 N RML75051 4940 N P02
RL95949C1 4838 N P01 RML75052 4941 N P02
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Blacktech ContiTech Phoenix Blacktech ContiTech Phoenix
RML75053 4942 N P02 RML75824C 4713 N P02 1 DF 22 C-1
RML75071 4960 N P02 1 DK 21 K-3 RML75829 4718 N P02
RML75072 4961 N P02 RML75829C 4718 N P01
RML75073 4962 N P02 RML75921C5 4810 N P05 1 D 28 A-10
RML75115 4004 N P02 1 DK 22 E-8 NP RML75924C 4813 N P07 1 D 28 B-9
RML75133 4022 N P02 1 DK 22 E-9 NP RML75992 4881 N P02 1 DK 32 K
RML75133CP 4022 N P03 1 DK 22 E-9 RML75993 4882 N1 P01
RML75134 4023 N P06 RML75993C 4882 N1 P05
RML75134C 4023 N P03 1 D 28 B-10 RML75994 4883 N1 P01
RML75139C 4028 N P02 1 D 28 F-1 RML75995 4884 N1 P01
RML75139C5 4028 N P05 1 D 28 B-12 RML75995C 4884 N1 P06
RML7523C10 4912 N P10 RML77519C 6607 N P01 1 DF 17 A-1
RML75260-5 4159 N P05 1 DK 21 B-5 NP RML77527C 6608 N P01 1 DF 17 B-1
RML75260C3 4159 N P03 1 DK 23 L-27 RML7835 724 N P01
RML75260C7 4159 N P07 1 DK 23 L-25 RML7836 725 N P01
RML75260CP/17 1 DK 23 L-1 RML7836C2 725 N P02
RML75260CP10 4159 N P10 RML7836C3 725 N P03
RML75260CP11 4159 N P11 RML7837 726 N P01
RML75260CP12 4159 N P12 1 DK 23 L-9101 RML7863 752 N P01
RML75260CP13 4159 N P13 1 DK 23 L-9192 RML78914C 6605 N P01 1 DF 20 D-1
RML75260CP14 4159 N P14 1 DK 21 B-4 RML79002-A8CP 4157 N P04
RML75260CP9 4159 N P09 1 DK 23 L-9131 RML7910S 809 NT
RML75265C5 4154 N P05 1 DK 23 F-1 RML7910SP 809 NTB
RML75267-1 4156 N P01 RML7921 810 MB/O 1 D 28 A-5 NP
RML75267-5 4156 N P05 RML7921C 810 MB 1 D 28 A-2
RML75267C6 4156 N P06 RML7921S 810 NT 1 DK 28 A
RML75267C7 4156 N P07 1 DK 23 K-28 RML7921SP 810 NTB 1 DK 28 A-4
RML75267C9 4156 N P09 RML7922 811 MB/O
RML75267CP10 4156 N P10 RML7922C 811 MB
RML75267CP14 4156 N P14 1 DK 23 K-9082 RML7924 813 MB/O 1 D 28 B-5 NP
RML75267CP15 4156 N P15 1 DK 23 K-1 RML7924C 813 MB 1 D 28 B-2
RML75267CP16 4156 N P16 RML7947 836 M 1 DF 25-1 NP
RML75268CP10 4157 N P10 1 DK 20 A-51 RML7947-1 836 MB 1 DF 25-4 NP
RML75268CP3 4157 N P03 RML7947-2 836 M2 1 DF 25-3 NP
RML75268CP4 4157 N P04 1 DK 21 A-4 RML7947C1 836 M K1 1 DF 25-11
RML75268CP5 4157 N P05 1 DK 21 A-3 RML7947C1 836 M2 K1 1 DF 25-13
RML75268CP6 4157 N P06 1 DK 20 A-1 RML7947C4 836 MB K4 1 DF 25-14
RML75268CP8 4157 N P08 1 DK 20 C-2 RML7947C7 836 M K7 1 DF 25-12
RML75268CP9 4157 N P09 1 DK 21 A-31 RML7990C/2 889 M K2
RML75269 4158 N P02 1 DK 20 B-1 NP RML7992 881 MB 1 DK 32
RML75269CP 4158 N P03 1 DK 20 B-1 RML7992C 1 DK 32-1
RML75531C 4420 N P01 RML7998 887 M
RML75824 4713 N P04 RML7998C1 887 M K1
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CONNECT

CONNECT: M 1644 ContiTech: 644 N
CONNECT: MD 1941 ContiTech: 941 MB

US Air Spring

US Air Spring: US 2644 ContiTech: 644 N
US Air Spring: US 2941 P ContiTech: 941 MB

Номер изделия у пневмобаллонов производства фирмы US Air Spring, как правило, 
соответствует номеру изделия производства фирмы ContiTech, только в начале 
цифровой комбинации добавляется "2".

US Air Spring Süspansiyon körüklerinin referans numarası genelde ContiTech'ile aynıdır, 
sadece önünde  "2" ile başlayan bir numara mevcuttur

Beispiele / Examples / Exemples / Ejemplos / Примеры / Örnekler:

Beispiele / Examples / Exemples / Ejemplos / Примеры / Örnekler:

Die Referenznummer von US Air Spring entspricht bei Rollbälgen in der Regel der ContiTech 
Referenznummer, der eine „2“ vorweg gestellt ist.

The US Air Spring reference number for rolling lobe air springs generally corresponds to the 
ContiTech reference number prefixed by a “2”.

La référence US Air Spring des membranes "roulantes" correspond en règle générale à la 
référence ContiTech précédée d'un "2". 

Las referencias de fuelles US Air Spring corresponden por regla general a las referencias de 
fuelles ContiTech, añadiéndoles un "2" delante.

Номер изделия у пневмобаллонов производства фирмы CONNECT, как правило, 
соответствует номеру изделия производства фирмы ContiTech, только в начале 
цифровой комбинации добавляется "1".

CONNECT Süspansiyon körüklerinin referans numarası genelde ContiTech'ile aynıdır, sadece 
önünde  "1" ile başlayan bir numara mevcuttur. 

Die Referenznummer von CONNECT entspricht bei Rollbälgen in der Regel der ContiTech 
Referenznummer, der eine „1“ vorweg gestellt ist.

The CONNECT reference number for rolling lobe air springs generally corresponds to the 
ContiTech reference number prefixed by a “1”.

La référence CONNECT des membranes "roulantes" correspond en règle générale à la 
référence ContiTech précédée d'un "1". 

Las referencias de fuelles CONNECT corresponden por regla general a las referencias de 
fuelles ContiTech, añadiéndoles un "1" delante.
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dastech

dastech: 4644 ContiTech: 644 N
dastech: 4941 M ContiTech: 941 MB

KEVA

KEVA: 5644 BO ContiTech: 644 N
KEVA: 5941 CA ContiTech: 941 MB

Beispiele / Examples / Exemples / Ejemplos / Примеры / Örnekler:

Beispiele / Examples / Exemples / Ejemplos / Примеры / Örnekler:

Номер изделия у пневмобаллонов производства фирмы KEVA, как правило, 
соответствует номеру изделия производства фирмы ContiTech, только в начале 
цифровой комбинации добавляется "5".

KEVA Süspansiyon körüklerinin referans numarası genelde ContiTech'ile aynıdır, sadece 
önünde  "5" ile başlayan bir numara mevcuttur.

Die Referenznummer von KEVA entspricht bei Rollbälgen in der Regel der ContiTech 
Referenznummer, der eine „5“ vorweg gestellt ist.

The KEVA reference number for rolling lobe air springs generally corresponds to the 
ContiTech reference number prefixed by a “5”.

La référence KEVA des membranes "roulantes" correspond en règle générale à la référence 
ContiTech précédée d'un "5". 

Las referencias de fuelles KEVA corresponden por regla general a las referencias de fuelles 
ContiTech, añadiéndoles un "5" delante.

La référence dastech des membranes "roulantes" correspond en règle générale à la référence 
ContiTech précédée d'un "4". 

Las referencias de fuelles dastech corresponden por regla general a las referencias de fuelles 
ContiTech, añadiéndoles un "4" delante.

Номер изделия у пневмобаллонов производства фирмы dastech, как правило, 
соответствует номеру изделия производства фирмы ContiTech, только в начале 
цифровой комбинации добавляется "4".

dastech Süspansiyon körüklerinin referans numarası genelde ContiTech'ile aynıdır, sadece 
önünde  "4" ile başlayan bir numara mevcuttur.

Die Referenznummer von dastech entspricht bei Rollbälgen in der Regel der ContiTech 
Referenznummer, der eine „4“ vorweg gestellt ist.

The dastech reference number for rolling lobe air springs generally corresponds to the 
ContiTech reference number prefixed by a “4”.
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NEW TECH

NEW TECH: NT 22644 ContiTech: 644 N
NEW TECH: NT 22941 ContiTech: 941 MB

NEW TECH Süspansiyon körüklerinin referans numarası genelde ContiTech'ile aynıdır, 
sadece önünde  "22" ile başlayan bir numara mevcuttur.

Beispiele / Examples / Exemples / Ejemplos / Примеры / Örnekler:

Die Referenznummer von NEW TECH entspricht bei Rollbälgen in der Regel der ContiTech 
Referenznummer, der eine „22“ vorweg gestellt ist.

The NEW TECH reference number for rolling lobe air springs generally corresponds to the 
ContiTech reference number prefixed by a “22”.

La référence NEW TECH des membranes "roulantes" correspond en règle générale à la 
référence ContiTech précédée d'un "22". 

Las referencias de fuelles NEW TECH corresponden por regla general a las referencias de 
fuelles ContiTech, añadiéndoles un "22" delante.

Номер изделия у пневмобаллонов производства фирмы NEW TECH, как правило, 
соответствует номеру изделия производства фирмы ContiTech, только в начале 
цифровой комбинации добавляется "22".
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ContiTech Luftfedersysteme GmbH
30165 Hannover, Germany
airsprings_replacement@as.contitech.de

Division Contitech of Continental AG

Air Springs

Phoenix Air Springs – the strong
brand in the replacement market.

www.phoenix-airsprings.com

• Convincing, high quality

• Excellent performance
pays for itself

• For over 50 years

Phoenix Air Springs A4  20.11.2008  17:16 Uhr  Seite 2
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C o n t i Te c h .  G e t  m o r e  w i t h  e l a s t i c  t e c h n o l o g y .

The contents of this publication are the result of extensive research and application engineering experience. All information and comments are provided in good faith on 

the basis of what is known; they do not vouch for warranted qualities and do not exempt the user from own verification, also with respect to third-party property rights. 

No liability on whatever legal grounds is assumed for the advice given herein. This does not apply in the event that we or our legal representatives or senior executives can 

be shown to have acted with wrongful intent or gross negligence. Any liability is excluded for damage due to minor negligence. This disclaimer also covers the personal 

liability of our legal representatives and employees or other official agents.

© 2009 by ContiTech AG, Hannover. All rights reserved.

Business unit

Air Spring Systems

Market segment

Commercial Vehicle Replacement Business

Contact

ContiTech Luftfedersysteme GmbH

D-30165 Hannover

Phone +49 (0) 5 11  938-59 030

E-mail: airsprings_replacement@as.contitech.de

You can find your contact person with 

the ContiTech Contact Locator in Internet.

www.contitech.de/luftfedersysteme

The ContiTech division of the 

Continental Corporation is a de-

velopment partner and original 

equipment supplier to numer-

ous industries for high-quality 

functional parts, components 

and systems.

With its know-how in rubber 

and plastics technology, 

ContiTech contributes signifi-

cantly to industrial progress and 

mobility that is safe, comfort-

able and eco-friendly.

Company stamp
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